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Swim Belfast Open 2026 - 15/02/2026

Psych Sheet

#1 Girls 8-12 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BAN-NI 21.42 11Donnelly, Harriet J1

KSC 21.91 12Trainor, Emma2

BAN-NI 22.33 10Milevska, Margo3

SW BT-NI 22.35 10James Gillespie, Saoirse O4

BAN-NI 22.43 11Bailie, Anna F5

SW BT-NI 22.64 10Beattie, Victoria C6

ALL-NI 23.00 10Carmichael, Lucia C7

BAN-NI 23.18 12Gray, Darcy8

DUNN-NI 23.22 11Lloyd, Lucy9

KSC 23.33 12McGivern, Amethsyt10

LURG 23.53 12Johnson, Lucy M11

LURG 23.61 10Do Carmo Da Cruz, Sasha12

ECAV-US 23.80 10Carolan, Clodagh13

ARDS-US 23.96 10Griffin, Lilah14

SW BT-NI 24.27  9Bradley, Helena C15

ARDS-US 24.34 11Connolly, Emily16

BAN-NI 24.46 10Francis, Abi H17

BAN-NI 24.49 11Little, Isla M18

LEA-NI 24.64 11McAufield, Madeleine G19

LISB-NI 24.65 12Kepczynska, Nicole20

LEA-NI 24.79 12Milliken, Isabella21

SW BT-NI 24.84 12Mulvaney, Eve22

OLY-NI 25.07  9O'Neill, Aoife E23

SW BT-NI 25.07 11Bradley, Nora E24

LISB-NI 25.35 11Quibael, Alexandrea25

KSC 25.37 12King, Amera26

SW BT-NI 25.40 11Boyd, Edith M27

BMNY 25.43 11Etherson, Caitlin28

BANB-NI 25.44 10Mckernan, Erin29

SW BT-NI 25.84 11Tansey, Lauren G30

SW BT-NI 25.95  9Francis, Amy J31

DUNN-NI 26.01  9Lloyd, Abbie32

ALL-NI 26.10  9McDaid, Muireann33

LISB-NI 26.16 10Snoddy, Freya34

SW BT-NI 26.21 11King, Summer S35

SW BT-NI 26.31 11Hutton, Rionach A36

BANB-NI 26.35 10Black, Birdie-Anna A37

SW BT-NI 26.40 10Heywood, Hannah L38

BREF 26.50 12Fitzpatrick, Lucy39

LISB-NI 27.00 11McCullough, Sophia40

LISB-NI 27.00 11McAleer, Jessica41

LISB-NI 27.00 11Douglas, Freya42

LISB-NI 27.00 11Nowak, Lily43

BMNY 27.08 10Platt, Anna44

ROTTS 27.16 10Coulter, Poppy45

SSEAL 27.23 10Gallier, Saoirse46

SW BT-NI 27.23 10Carlin, Alice M47

ROTTS 27.25  9McBride, Anna48

ALL-NI 27.37 10Pritchard, Hannah E49

BANB-NI 27.39 10Lawrence, Ella R50

LEA-NI 27.67 11McIlroy, Rachael S51

BANB-NI 27.75 11Vennard, Charlotte52

ARDS-US 27.75 10Brodrick, Emily53

ENSK 27.81 11Mc Grath, Erin54

KSC 27.85 11Fegan, Orla55

DUNN-NI 27.88  9Halliday, Pearl E56

LEA-NI 27.98 11Vaudrey, Flora57

LISB-NI 28.00  9Irvine, Emily58

LISB-NI 28.00 12Rayes, Suzi59

ROTTS 28.15 11Neeson, Amira60

BANB-NI 28.16 11McGahan, Ava M61

ALL-NI 28.24 11Gillespie, Rose62

ALL-NI 28.45  9McDonald, Addie63

BREF 28.45 11Brady, Meabh64

BAN-NI 28.69  9Francis, Beatrice H65

CASC-NI 28.97 10Atkinson-McNabb, Eliana F66

BREF 29.29  9Diver, Cora67

LISB-NI 29.66 10Mangahas, Maia Aurora Kaylei68

LEA-NI 29.68 11Campbell, Grace L69

BAN-NI 29.88  9Colville, Lottie E70

ST DO-US 29.91 12Donnelly, Siofra71

BANB-NI 29.97  9Parton, Katherine P72

LEA-NI 30.01 10Parkinson, Grace I73

LISB-NI 30.05  8Bowman, Camille74

SW BT-NI 30.43 11Garvin, Maddie K75

SW BT-NI 30.43 11D'Arconte, Aoife76

ALL-NI 30.83  9Mooney, Eva R77

OLY-NI 30.97 11McGee, Sophie F78

SW BT-NI 31.20  9Rea, Charlotte79

ARDS-US 31.53  9Francey, Harriet80

SW BT-NI 31.96  8Kelly, Esme S81

ENSK 32.24  9McClintock, Maya82

BAN-NI 32.38 10Kelly, Cora R83

LISB-NI 32.50 10Olliver, Sophie84

LISB-NI 33.03  9O'Neill, Emma85

DUNN-NI 33.23  9McLarnon, Annagh86

ENSK 33.34 11Cassidy, Daire Marie87

SW BT-NI 34.06 10McCartney, Neve88

BANB-NI 34.41  9McNeill, Eabha89

ST DO-US 37.64  9O'Hagan, Sadie90

BANB-NI 37.74 10Lyons, Molly91

ST DO-US 38.00 10Murphy, Olivia92

ALL-NI 38.25 10Dalzell, Ellie93

ST DO-US 40.00 10Raflewski, Aimee94

SW BT-NI 40.00 11Guo, Mia95

ALL-NI 42.00 12Yildiz, Ayla E96

ST DO-US 45.00 10Fegan, Isabel97

BANB-NI NT  9Keery, Willow98

BANB-NI NT  9Hopkins, Willow99

BANB-NI NT  9Shannon, Rebecca100

SW BT-NI NT 10Millar, Eva S101

SW BT-NI NT 10Devlin, Anna E102

SW BT-NI NT 12Withers, Katie E103

SW BT-NI NT 11Elias Scholes, Olivia Elias A104

SW BT-NI NT 11Loska, Urszula W105

BAN-NI NT 10Hartley, Gwen A106

BAN-NI NT 12Duncan, Edi H107

ALL-NI NT 11Ingram, Jessica108

#2 Boys 9-13 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LURG 18.65 10Walker, Jenson H1

BAN-NI 20.06 12Colville, Olly A2

BREF 20.11 11Shannon, Ultan3

BAN-NI 20.80 12Donnelly, Teddy A4

ARDS-US 21.12  9Beattie, Jacob5

LEA-NI 21.34 11Ng, Ka Him6

ARDS-US 21.83  9Mc Dowell, Adam7

SW BT-NI 22.18 10Moynes, Adam8

LEA-NI 22.49 12Milliken, Rory9

ARDS-US 22.57 11Shephard, Nathan10

BAN-NI 22.67 13White, Jackson K11

BAN-NI 22.99 10Fletcher, William J12

BAN-NI 23.20 13Bennett, Tyler W13

BAN-NI 23.56 12Yarnall, Jake M14

ALL-NI 23.71 10Boudjemline, Idriss M15

SW BT-NI 23.73 10O'Neill, Emmett M16

LISB-NI 23.78 10Jakubianec, Timothy17

ALL-NI 23.85  9Montgomery, Adam18

ENSK 23.91 12Donnelly, Eoghan19

ARDS-US 24.10  9Andrews, Cillian20

ARDS-US 24.34  9Todd, Hayden21

BANB-NI 24.48 10Dowey, Reuben22

OLY-NI 24.99 10Hewitt, Jack T23

LURG 25.00 11O Rourke, Enda24

LEA-NI 25.18 13Stewart, Ethan25

OLY-NI 25.22 11O'Reilly, Ryan26

BANB-NI 25.35 11Higgins, Max B27

ARDS-US 25.45 10Heywood, Toby28

LURG 25.47 12Mulholland, Evan29

ARDS-US 25.49 10Marshall, Charlie30

ARDS-US 25.69 10Given, Joshua31

ARDS-US 25.76 11Mc Gimpsey, Harry32

LEA-NI 25.76 10Deng, Kevin K33

ROTTS 25.86 10Kyle, Ronan34

BANB-NI 25.90 10Rice, Gerard D35

LISB-NI 26.00 10Stronge, Lincoln36

LISB-NI 26.04 11Kennedy, Joel37

LISB-NI 26.06 11Burke, Elliot38

SW BT-NI 26.13  9McMillen, Matthew T39

BREF 26.27 10Dunne, Aaron40

ARDS-US 26.35 10Fisher, Seth41

BAN-NI 26.42 10Wilson, Ted G42

LEA-NI 26.46 11Somero-Laming, Ben W43

BANB-NI 26.64 10Mcmurray, Will44

SW BT-NI 26.72 10Hughes, Ben P45

LISB-NI 26.72 11McMeel, Conan46

ECAV-US 26.74 10Smith, Noah47

ST DO-US 27.00 12Howe, Enda48

LISB-NI 27.00 11Burke, Shane49

BREF 27.30 12Dunne, Shay50

KSC 27.60 11McGrillen, Hugh51

BANB-NI 27.75 10Mullen, Fionn T52

LISB-NI 28.00 11Mercer, Gideon53

DUNN-NI 28.50  9Duggan, Sean-paul54

LEC-NI 28.53 11Doran, Liam G55

LISB-NI 28.60  9McKeown, Finn56

LEA-NI 28.71  9Rwanga, Elijah J57

ALL-NI 28.75 10Semple, Noah G58

ALL-NI 28.76  9McVicker, Kian59

BANB-NI 28.82  9Craig, Rory60

BANB-NI 28.86  9McCleane, Arthur61

ENSK 28.88 10Dineen, Patrick62

DUNN-NI 28.99  9Morris, Nathan63

LISB-NI 29.00 11Grimley, Calum64

LISB-NI 29.10 11Paul, Carter65

LURG 29.18  9Mc Givern, Owen66

ALL-NI 29.39  9Jordan, Jack67

BMENA-NI 29.58 10Cowden, Rhys A68

ARDS-US 29.73 10Neill, Alexander69

LEA-NI 29.98 11Armstrong, Noah M70

BANB-NI 30.00 12Kerr, Christopher T71

ECAV-US 30.00  9Tuite, Oisin72
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LEC-NI 30.03 10Smyth, Eamonn H73

BANB-NI 30.68 10Cunningham, Aaron74

BANB-NI 31.08  9Mckay, Charlie75

ARDS-US 31.34 11Cummins, Caleb76

BREF 31.42 11Diver, Darragh77

SW BT-NI 32.05  9Conway, Jack O78

BANB-NI 33.30 10McGimpsey, Victor79

OLY-NI 34.53 11Gupta, Reyansh80

BANB-NI 35.52 10Jess, Arlo81

BANB-NI 37.74 10Masters, Christian82

ST DO-US 38.00 11Duncan, Eden83

LISB-NI 40.00  7Stronge, Harrison84

DUNN-NI 45.00  9Quinn, Matthew G85

SW BT-NI NT 10Shevlin, Finn K86

SW BT-NI NT  9Gurung, Neon87

BAN-NI NT 10Duncan, Elliot J88

BMENA-NI NT  9Donnelly, Rory G89

#3 Girls 9-12 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LEA-NI 23.85 11McIlroy, Rachael S1

KSC 24.29 12Trainor, Emma2

BAN-NI 24.43 10Francis, Abi H3

BAN-NI 24.96 12Gray, Darcy4

LEA-NI 25.25 12Milliken, Isabella5

ARDS-US 26.14 11Connolly, Emily6

OLY-NI 26.29 11O'Neill, OÓ rla C7

SW BT-NI 26.40 10James Gillespie, Saoirse O8

ECAV-US 26.66 10Carolan, Clodagh9

ALL-NI 26.97 12Crawford, Rachel M10

ENSK 27.16 10Cadden, Harriet11

SW BT-NI 27.48 11Bradley, Nora E12

ENSK 27.53 11Mc Grath, Erin13

ENSK 27.53 12Cassidy, Aoibheann14

BAN-NI 27.77 11Donnelly, Harriet J15

BAN-NI 27.78 11Bailie, Anna F16

OLY-NI 27.93  9O'Neill, Aoife E17

SW BT-NI 28.08 11Tansey, Lauren G18

KSC 28.39 12McGivern, Amethsyt19

SW BT-NI 28.68 11Garvin, Maddie K20

SW BT-NI 28.85 11King, Summer S21

LURG 29.00 10Do Carmo Da Cruz, Sasha22

LISB-NI 29.00 11Douglas, Freya23

LISB-NI 29.00 11Nowak, Lily24

KSC 29.55 12King, Amera25

BAN-NI 29.71 11Little, Isla M26

SW BT-NI 29.72  9Bradley, Helena C27

LISB-NI 30.00 11McAleer, Jessica28

LISB-NI 30.00  9Irvine, Emily29

LEA-NI 30.09 11Vaudrey, Flora30

LVAD 30.12  9Mc Auley, Cara R31

ST DO-US 30.22 12Donnelly, Siofra32

LISB-NI 30.25 11Quibael, Alexandrea33

ROTTS 30.28 10Coulter, Poppy34

LISB-NI 30.75  8Bowman, Camille35

BAN-NI 30.88 10Milevska, Margo36

BAN-NI 30.92  9Francis, Beatrice H37

ARDS-US 30.99 10Brodrick, Emily38

LISB-NI 31.00 11McCullough, Sophia39

BANB-NI 31.03 11McGahan, Ava M40

LISB-NI 31.03 12Kepczynska, Nicole41

SW BT-NI 31.07 12Mulvaney, Eve42

SW BT-NI 31.53 11Boyd, Edith M43

SW BT-NI 31.61  9Francis, Amy J44

BANB-NI 31.75 10Black, Birdie-Anna A45

DUNN-NI 31.94 11Lloyd, Lucy46

OLY-NI 32.00 11McGee, Sophie F47

LISB-NI 32.00 12Rayes, Suzi48

SW BT-NI 32.09 10Heywood, Hannah L49

DUNN-NI 32.24  9Halliday, Pearl E50

ALL-NI 32.48 11Gillespie, Rose51

DUNN-NI 32.87  9Lloyd, Abbie52

ARDS-US 33.00 10Griffin, Lilah53

ROTTS 33.24  9McBride, Anna54

BANB-NI 33.30 11Vennard, Charlotte55

LEA-NI 33.31  9Mehnert, Heidi56

ENSK 33.37  9McClintock, Maya57

LURG 33.42 12Johnson, Lucy M58

ENSK 33.58 11Cassidy, Daire Marie59

ENSK 33.59 10McSorley, Ava60

BMNY 33.83 11Etherson, Caitlin61

SW BT-NI 33.91 11D'Arconte, Aoife62

BAN-NI 34.06  9Colville, Lottie E63

CASC-NI 34.07 10Atkinson-McNabb, Eliana F64

ALL-NI 34.22  9McDaid, Muireann65

SW BT-NI 34.27 11Hutton, Rionach A66

SW BT-NI 34.55 10McCartney, Neve67

LEA-NI 34.75 11McAufield, Madeleine G68

SW BT-NI 34.80 10Carlin, Alice M69

DUNN-NI 34.90  9McLarnon, Annagh70

KSC 34.91 11Fegan, Orla71

SW BT-NI 34.91 10Beattie, Victoria C72

SSEAL 35.00 10Gallier, Saoirse73

LEA-NI 35.01 10Parkinson, Grace I74

SW BT-NI 35.31  9Rea, Charlotte75

BREF 35.31 11Brady, Meabh76

LISB-NI 35.71 10Mangahas, Maia Aurora Kaylei77

ROTTS 35.93 11Neeson, Amira78

BAN-NI 36.17 10Kelly, Cora R79

BMNY 36.29 10Platt, Anna80

BANB-NI 36.63  9Parton, Katherine P81

LISB-NI 36.78 10Snoddy, Freya82

LEA-NI 36.81 11Campbell, Grace L83

ALL-NI 38.65  9Mooney, Eva R84

LISB-NI 38.72 10Olliver, Sophie85

BANB-NI 38.86 10Lawrence, Ella R86

ENSK 39.18  9Uzulina, Alise87

ALL-NI 39.20 10Pritchard, Hannah E88

BANB-NI 39.96  9McNeill, Eabha89

ALL-NI 40.14 10Dalzell, Ellie90

ST DO-US 42.60  9O'Hagan, Sadie91

ALL-NI 44.00 12Yildiz, Ayla E92

LISB-NI 44.03  9O'Neill, Emma93

BANB-NI 44.16 10Mckernan, Erin94

ST DO-US 45.00 10Murphy, Olivia95

SW BT-NI 45.00 11Guo, Mia96

ALL-NI 45.00  9McDonald, Addie97

BANB-NI 45.51 10Lyons, Molly98

ST DO-US 50.00 10Raflewski, Aimee99

ST DO-US 50.00 10Fegan, Isabel100

SW BT-NI 51.42  8Kelly, Esme S101

BANB-NI NT  9Keery, Willow102

BANB-NI NT  9Hopkins, Willow103

BANB-NI NT  9Shannon, Rebecca104

SW BT-NI NT 10Millar, Eva S105

SW BT-NI NT 10Devlin, Anna E106

SW BT-NI NT 12Withers, Katie E107

SW BT-NI NT 11Elias Scholes, Olivia Elias A108

SW BT-NI NT 11Loska, Urszula W109

BAN-NI NT 10Hartley, Gwen A110

BAN-NI NT 12Duncan, Edi H111

ALL-NI NT 11Ingram, Jessica112

SW BT-NI NT 10Hirst, Ruby113

#4 Boys 9-13 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LISB-NI 20.94 11Grimley, Calum1

LURG 22.83 10Walker, Jenson H2

BAN-NI 24.17 10Fletcher, William J3

LEA-NI 24.29 11Ng, Ka Him4

BAN-NI 24.90 13White, Jackson K5

ARDS-US 24.91  9Beattie, Jacob6

ARDS-US 25.06  9Mc Dowell, Adam7

BAN-NI 25.32 12Colville, Olly A8

LURG 26.04 11Dempsey, Romeo J9

SW BT-NI 26.35 10Moynes, Adam10

ARDS-US 26.54  9Andrews, Cillian11

KSC 26.68 11McGrillen, Hugh12

LEA-NI 26.79 10Deng, Kevin K13

LEA-NI 26.92 13Stewart, Ethan14

ALL-NI 27.40 10Boudjemline, Idriss M15

LEA-NI 27.59 12Milliken, Rory16

ARDS-US 27.81  9Todd, Hayden17

BAN-NI 27.87 12Donnelly, Teddy A18

LISB-NI 28.09 11Kennedy, Joel19

ENSK 28.28 10Dineen, Patrick20

BAN-NI 28.36 13Bennett, Tyler W21

LISB-NI 29.00 11Burke, Shane22

LISB-NI 29.19 11Burke, Elliot23

OLY-NI 29.40 11O'Reilly, Ryan24

BREF 29.71 10Dunne, Aaron25

LURG 30.00 11O Rourke, Enda26

LEC-NI 30.25 11Doran, Liam G27

ARDS-US 30.28 10Marshall, Charlie28

OLY-NI 30.35 10Hewitt, Jack T29

LISB-NI 30.56 11McMeel, Conan30

ARDS-US 30.56 10Given, Joshua31

BANB-NI 30.77 10Rice, Gerard D32

LISB-NI 30.84 10Jakubianec, Timothy33

ROTTS 30.86 10Kyle, Ronan34

ALS 31.01 10Callaghan, Will35

ARDS-US 31.45 10Heywood, Toby36

BREF 31.69 12Dunne, Shay37

LEA-NI 31.75 11Somero-Laming, Ben W38

ST DO-US 32.00 12Howe, Enda39

LISB-NI 32.00 10Stronge, Lincoln40

LISB-NI 32.00 11Mercer, Gideon41

SW BT-NI 32.07 10O'Neill, Emmett M42

ARDS-US 32.23 10Fisher, Seth43

LURG 32.40 12Mulholland, Evan44

BANB-NI 32.60 10Dowey, Reuben45

DUNN-NI 32.78  9Morris, Nathan46

BANB-NI 33.28 10Cunningham, Aaron47

BANB-NI 33.30 11Higgins, Max B48
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BANB-NI 33.30 10Mullen, Fionn T49

BANB-NI 33.30 10Jess, Arlo50

LISB-NI 33.45 11Paul, Carter51

ARDS-US 33.55 11Shephard, Nathan52

BAN-NI 33.85 10Wilson, Ted G53

BMENA-NI 34.09 10Cowden, Rhys A54

ARDS-US 34.27 10Neill, Alexander55

BANB-NI 34.37  9Craig, Rory56

LEA-NI 34.47 11Armstrong, Noah M57

ARDS-US 34.96 11Cummins, Caleb58

SW BT-NI 35.17  9Conway, Jack O59

ARDS-US 35.41 11Mc Gimpsey, Harry60

ECAV-US 35.74 10Smith, Noah61

DUNN-NI 36.58  9Duggan, Sean-paul62

ALL-NI 36.91 10Semple, Noah G63

SW BT-NI 36.98  9McMillen, Matthew T64

ALL-NI 37.20  9Montgomery, Adam65

ALL-NI 38.39  9McVicker, Kian66

LURG 38.68  9Mc Givern, Owen67

BANB-NI 38.85  9Mckay, Charlie68

BANB-NI 38.85 10McGimpsey, Victor69

LEA-NI 38.93  9Rwanga, Elijah J70

ALL-NI 39.00  9Jordan, Jack71

LISB-NI 39.47  9McKeown, Finn72

BANB-NI 39.96 10Masters, Christian73

LISB-NI 43.00  7Stronge, Harrison74

SW BT-NI 43.78 10Hughes, Ben P75

BANB-NI 44.40 10Mcmurray, Will76

ST DO-US 45.00 11Duncan, Eden77

BANB-NI 49.95  9McCleane, Arthur78

OLY-NI 49.96 11Gupta, Reyansh79

SW BT-NI NT 10Shevlin, Finn K80

SW BT-NI NT  9Gurung, Neon81

BAN-NI NT 10Duncan, Elliot J82

#5 Girls 9-12 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BAN-NI 19.21 11Donnelly, Harriet J1

ROTTS 20.45 10Coulter, Poppy2

SSEAL 20.76 12Callaghan, Seéanna3

BAN-NI 21.14 11Gordon, Ella F4

SW BT-NI 21.54  9Bradley, Helena C5

LEA-NI 21.72 12Milliken, Isabella6

DUNN-NI 22.10 10Toal, Izzie7

KSC 22.60 12Trainor, Emma8

BAN-NI 22.86 10Francis, Abi H9

ALL-NI 23.03 12Crawford, Rachel M10

LEA-NI 23.97 11McAufield, Madeleine G11

BAN-NI 24.24 12Gray, Darcy12

DUNN-NI 24.29 11Lloyd, Lucy13

LISB-NI 24.62 10Snoddy, Freya14

OLY-NI 24.69 11O'Neill, OÓ rla C15

ARDS-US 24.81 10Mawhinney, Elsie16

KSC 25.27 12McGivern, Amethsyt17

BAN-NI 25.47 10Milevska, Margo18

SW BT-NI 25.48 12Mulvaney, Eve19

ALL-NI 25.63 10Carmichael, Lucia C20

ALL-NI 25.74  9McDaid, Muireann21

SW BT-NI 25.75 10James Gillespie, Saoirse O22

SW BT-NI 25.90 11Bradley, Nora E23

LEA-NI 26.35 11Vaudrey, Flora24

OLY-NI 26.84  9O'Neill, Aoife E25

ARDS-US 26.97 10Brodrick, Emily26

SW BT-NI 27.00 10Beattie, Victoria C27

SW BT-NI 27.29  9Francis, Amy J28

LURG 27.42 12Johnson, Lucy M29

KSC 27.69 12King, Amera30

LEA-NI 27.97 11McIlroy, Rachael S31

BAN-NI 28.07 11Little, Isla M32

LEA-NI 28.09 10Parkinson, Grace I33

ECAV-US 28.10 10Carolan, Clodagh34

SW BT-NI 28.12 11Tansey, Lauren G35

ROTTS 28.27 11Neeson, Amira36

DUNN-NI 28.80  9Lloyd, Abbie37

CASC-NI 29.00 10Atkinson-McNabb, Eliana F38

LISB-NI 29.00 11Douglas, Freya39

ALL-NI 29.14 11Gillespie, Rose40

BAN-NI 29.20  9Francis, Beatrice H41

ARDS-US 29.25 10Griffin, Lilah42

SW BT-NI 29.27 11King, Summer S43

BANB-NI 29.67 10Black, Birdie-Anna A44

SW BT-NI 29.70 10Carlin, Alice M45

LISB-NI 30.00 11McCullough, Sophia46

LISB-NI 30.00 11McAleer, Jessica47

LISB-NI 30.00 11Nowak, Lily48

LISB-NI 30.00  9Irvine, Emily49

BAN-NI 30.10 10Kelly, Cora R50

ENSK 30.30 11Mc Grath, Erin51

ENSK 30.30 11Elliott, Zena52

LISB-NI 30.72 12Kepczynska, Nicole53

SSEAL 31.31 10Gallier, Saoirse54

LISB-NI 31.33  8Bowman, Camille55

SW BT-NI 31.34 11Hutton, Rionach A56

SW BT-NI 31.90 10Heywood, Hannah L57

BMNY 31.94 10Platt, Anna58

LISB-NI 32.00 12Rayes, Suzi59

BMNY 32.03 11Etherson, Caitlin60

LEA-NI 32.03 11Campbell, Grace L61

BANB-NI 32.19 11Vennard, Charlotte62

ALL-NI 32.42 10Pritchard, Hannah E63

KSC 32.95 11Fegan, Orla64

ST DO-US 33.29 12Donnelly, Siofra65

LISB-NI 33.44 10Mangahas, Maia Aurora Kaylei66

ROTTS 33.50  9McBride, Anna67

BREF 34.85 11Brady, Meabh68

BANB-NI 35.00 10Lawrence, Ella R69

DUNN-NI 35.18  9McLarnon, Annagh70

BANB-NI 35.52  9Parton, Katherine P71

BAN-NI 35.88  9Colville, Lottie E72

LISB-NI 35.97 10Olliver, Sophie73

DUNN-NI 36.36  9Halliday, Pearl E74

BANB-NI 36.82 10Mckernan, Erin75

ALL-NI 37.04  9Mooney, Eva R76

LISB-NI 37.10 11Quibael, Alexandrea77

OLY-NI 38.00 11McGee, Sophie F78

ALL-NI 38.93 10Dalzell, Ellie79

SW BT-NI 40.00 11Guo, Mia80

LISB-NI 41.66  9O'Neill, Emma81

BANB-NI 43.29  9McNeill, Eabha82

ALL-NI 44.00 12Yildiz, Ayla E83

ST DO-US 45.00  9O'Hagan, Sadie84

ST DO-US 45.00 10Murphy, Olivia85

ALL-NI 45.00  9McDonald, Addie86

BANB-NI 47.73 10Lyons, Molly87

ST DO-US 50.00 10Raflewski, Aimee88

ST DO-US 50.00 10Fegan, Isabel89

BANB-NI NT  9Keery, Willow90

BANB-NI NT  9Hopkins, Willow91

BANB-NI NT  9Shannon, Rebecca92

SW BT-NI NT 11Garvin, Maddie K93

SW BT-NI NT 10McCartney, Neve94

SW BT-NI NT 10Millar, Eva S95

SW BT-NI NT 10Devlin, Anna E96

SW BT-NI NT 11Boyd, Edith M97

SW BT-NI NT  9Rea, Charlotte98

SW BT-NI NT 11D'Arconte, Aoife99

SW BT-NI NT 11Elias Scholes, Olivia Elias A100

BAN-NI NT 12Duncan, Edi H101

ALL-NI NT 11Ingram, Jessica102

#6 Boys 9-13 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LURG 18.50 10Walker, Jenson H1

BREF 19.33 11Shannon, Ultan2

BAN-NI 19.77 12Colville, Olly A3

LEA-NI 21.88 11Ng, Ka Him4

BAN-NI 23.24 12Donnelly, Teddy A5

ARDS-US 23.25  9Andrews, Cillian6

BAN-NI 23.72 13Bennett, Tyler W7

ARDS-US 23.84  9Beattie, Jacob8

LEA-NI 24.17 12Milliken, Rory9

ARDS-US 24.39  9Mc Dowell, Adam10

ARDS-US 24.56 10Heywood, Toby11

BAN-NI 24.61 10Fletcher, William J12

BANB-NI 24.84 11Higgins, Max B13

LISB-NI 25.00 11Burke, Shane14

LURG 25.20 11Dempsey, Romeo J15

LEA-NI 25.20 13Stewart, Ethan16

ARDS-US 25.38 11Shephard, Nathan17

BAN-NI 25.70 12Yarnall, Jake M18

ARDS-US 25.80 10Fisher, Seth19

SW BT-NI 26.53 10Moynes, Adam20

LISB-NI 26.59 11Kennedy, Joel21

OLY-NI 26.90 10Hewitt, Jack T22

ENSK 27.54 12Donnelly, Eoghan23

BANB-NI 27.76 10Dowey, Reuben24

LEA-NI 27.78 11Somero-Laming, Ben W25

BANB-NI 27.88 10Rice, Gerard D26

OLY-NI 28.12 11O'Reilly, Ryan27

ARDS-US 28.29  9Todd, Hayden28

KSC 28.37 11McGrillen, Hugh29

LISB-NI 28.44 11Grimley, Calum30

LURG 28.52 12Mulholland, Evan31

ARDS-US 28.64 10Given, Joshua32

ROTTS 28.68 10Kyle, Ronan33

LISB-NI 28.88 11Paul, Carter34

LISB-NI 29.72 10Jakubianec, Timothy35

LEA-NI 30.01 10Deng, Kevin K36

LISB-NI 30.37 11Burke, Elliot37

LISB-NI 30.53 11McMeel, Conan38

BAN-NI 30.95 10Wilson, Ted G39

BANB-NI 31.08 10Mcmurray, Will40

BANB-NI 31.08  9Mckay, Charlie41

SW BT-NI 31.37 10O'Neill, Emmett M42
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ECAV-US 31.67 10Smith, Noah43

BREF 31.79 12Dunne, Shay44

ALL-NI 31.97 10Semple, Noah G45

LISB-NI 32.00 11Mercer, Gideon46

BMENA-NI 32.15 10Cowden, Rhys A47

ALL-NI 32.32  9McVicker, Kian48

LISB-NI 33.00 10Stronge, Lincoln49

ARDS-US 34.24 10Neill, Alexander50

LEA-NI 34.49  9Rwanga, Elijah J51

BANB-NI 35.80 10Cunningham, Aaron52

ALL-NI 35.92  9Montgomery, Adam53

DUNN-NI 35.97  9Duggan, Sean-paul54

SW BT-NI 36.06  9Conway, Jack O55

LEC-NI 36.40 11Doran, Liam G56

BREF 36.84 10Dunne, Aaron57

BANB-NI 37.15  9Craig, Rory58

LURG 37.53  9Mc Givern, Owen59

LISB-NI 37.53  9McKeown, Finn60

BANB-NI 37.74 10Jess, Arlo61

DUNN-NI 38.69  9Morris, Nathan62

BANB-NI 39.96 10McGimpsey, Victor63

LISB-NI 40.00  7Stronge, Harrison64

ALL-NI 41.40  9Jordan, Jack65

BANB-NI 44.40  9McCleane, Arthur66

ST DO-US 45.00 11Duncan, Eden67

DUNN-NI 45.00  9Quinn, Matthew G68

ECAV-US 49.00  9Tuite, Oisin69

OLY-NI 52.99 11Gupta, Reyansh70

SW BT-NI NT 10Hughes, Ben P71

SW BT-NI NT 10Shevlin, Finn K72

SW BT-NI NT  9McMillen, Matthew T73

SW BT-NI NT  9Gurung, Neon74

BAN-NI NT 10Duncan, Elliot J75

LEA-NI NT 11Armstrong, Noah M76

#7 Girls 9-12 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BAN-NI 17.43 11Donnelly, Harriet J1

ALL-NI 18.09 12Crawford, Rachel M2

BAN-NI 18.81 10Milevska, Margo3

SSEAL 19.23 12Callaghan, Seéanna4

OLY-NI 19.37 11O'Neill, OÓ rla C5

BAN-NI 19.38 12Gray, Darcy6

LEA-NI 19.40 11McAufield, Madeleine G7

ARDS-US 19.78 10Mawhinney, Elsie8

LURG 19.94 10Do Carmo Da Cruz, Sasha9

KSC 19.96 12Trainor, Emma10

ALL-NI 20.30  9McDaid, Muireann11

SW BT-NI 20.37  9Bradley, Helena C12

ARDS-US 20.63 10Griffin, Lilah13

ECAV-US 20.63 10Carolan, Clodagh14

BAN-NI 20.65 11Bailie, Anna F15

LEA-NI 20.65 12Milliken, Isabella16

LISB-NI 20.72 12Kepczynska, Nicole17

SW BT-NI 20.79 11Tansey, Lauren G18

LEA-NI 20.81 11McIlroy, Rachael S19

SW BT-NI 21.01 10James Gillespie, Saoirse O20

ARDS-US 21.06 11Connolly, Emily21

SW BT-NI 21.16 11Bradley, Nora E22

KSC 21.22 12McGivern, Amethsyt23

ALL-NI 21.39 11Gillespie, Rose24

DUNN-NI 21.44 11Lloyd, Lucy25

SW BT-NI 21.45 10Beattie, Victoria C26

BAN-NI 21.55 10Francis, Abi H27

KSC 21.61 12King, Amera28

LEA-NI 21.62 11Vaudrey, Flora29

ALL-NI 21.63 10Carmichael, Lucia C30

OLY-NI 21.71  9O'Neill, Aoife E31

LISB-NI 21.96 10Snoddy, Freya32

BANB-NI 22.05 10Black, Birdie-Anna A33

SW BT-NI 22.07 11Hutton, Rionach A34

BAN-NI 22.12 11Little, Isla M35

LISB-NI 22.16  8Bowman, Camille36

ARDS-US 22.22 10Brodrick, Emily37

LURG 22.53 12Johnson, Lucy M38

LEA-NI 22.79 10Parkinson, Grace I39

ENSK 22.81 11Mc Grath, Erin40

BMNY 22.91 11Etherson, Caitlin41

LISB-NI 23.00 11Douglas, Freya42

ENSK 23.01 12Cassidy, Aoibheann43

SW BT-NI 23.17 12Mulvaney, Eve44

ST DO-US 23.25 12Donnelly, Siofra45

SW BT-NI 23.30  9Francis, Amy J46

ROTTS 23.48 11Neeson, Amira47

ROTTS 23.57 10Coulter, Poppy48

LEA-NI 23.65 11Campbell, Grace L49

LISB-NI 23.81 11Quibael, Alexandrea50

SW BT-NI 23.82 10Heywood, Hannah L51

LISB-NI 24.00 11Nowak, Lily52

BMNY 24.11 10Platt, Anna53

DUNN-NI 24.15  9Lloyd, Abbie54

SW BT-NI 24.19 11King, Summer S55

BANB-NI 24.42 11Vennard, Charlotte56

SSEAL 24.59 10Gallier, Saoirse57

BANB-NI 25.00 10Lyons, Molly58

LISB-NI 25.00 11McCullough, Sophia59

LISB-NI 25.00 11McAleer, Jessica60

LISB-NI 25.00  9Irvine, Emily61

LISB-NI 25.00 12Rayes, Suzi62

CASC-NI 25.15 10Atkinson-McNabb, Eliana F63

ROTTS 25.18  9McBride, Anna64

BANB-NI 25.26 11McGahan, Ava M65

ALL-NI 25.54 10Pritchard, Hannah E66

ARDS-US 25.81  9Francey, Harriet67

BAN-NI 25.82  9Colville, Lottie E68

SW BT-NI 25.95 11Garvin, Maddie K69

KSC 26.10 11Fegan, Orla70

BANB-NI 26.64 10Mckernan, Erin71

ENSK 26.67  9McClintock, Maya72

LISB-NI 26.97 10Olliver, Sophie73

SW BT-NI 27.08 11Boyd, Edith M74

SW BT-NI 27.08 11D'Arconte, Aoife75

ENSK 27.40 10Cadden, Harriet76

LISB-NI 27.62 10Mangahas, Maia Aurora Kaylei77

BREF 27.62  9Diver, Cora78

BANB-NI 27.75  9Parton, Katherine P79

BAN-NI 27.75  9Francis, Beatrice H80

OLY-NI 28.00 11McGee, Sophie F81

BREF 28.00 11Brady, Meabh82

BANB-NI 28.36 10Lawrence, Ella R83

ALL-NI 28.36  9McDonald, Addie84

DUNN-NI 28.39  9McLarnon, Annagh85

DUNN-NI 28.72  9Halliday, Pearl E86

SW BT-NI 28.91  9Rea, Charlotte87

BAN-NI 29.68 10Kelly, Cora R88

BANB-NI 29.97  9McNeill, Eabha89

LEA-NI 30.01  9Mehnert, Heidi90

ALL-NI 30.12 10Dalzell, Ellie91

LVAD 30.48  9Mc Auley, Cara R92

ALL-NI 31.70  9Mooney, Eva R93

ST DO-US 31.91  9O'Hagan, Sadie94

SW BT-NI 31.96  8Kelly, Esme S95

ST DO-US 33.00 10Murphy, Olivia96

LISB-NI 34.50  9O'Neill, Emma97

ST DO-US 35.00 10Raflewski, Aimee98

ALL-NI 35.00 12Yildiz, Ayla E99

SW BT-NI 35.34 10Carlin, Alice M100

SW BT-NI 38.00 11Guo, Mia101

ST DO-US 40.00 10Fegan, Isabel102

ENSK 1:14.44 10McSorley, Ava103

BANB-NI NT  9Keery, Willow104

BANB-NI NT  9Hopkins, Willow105

BANB-NI NT  9Shannon, Rebecca106

SW BT-NI NT 10McCartney, Neve107

SW BT-NI NT 10Millar, Eva S108

SW BT-NI NT 10Devlin, Anna E109

SW BT-NI NT 12Withers, Katie E110

SW BT-NI NT 11Elias Scholes, Olivia Elias A111

BAN-NI NT 10Hartley, Gwen A112

BAN-NI NT 12Duncan, Edi H113

ALL-NI NT 11Ingram, Jessica114

SW BT-NI NT 10Hirst, Ruby115

#8 Boys 9-13 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LEA-NI 16.92 11Ng, Ka Him1

LURG 17.15 10Walker, Jenson H2

BREF 17.21 11Shannon, Ultan3

BAN-NI 17.25 12Colville, Olly A4

BAN-NI 18.59 10Fletcher, William J5

LISB-NI 18.59 11Kennedy, Joel6

BAN-NI 18.88 12Donnelly, Teddy A7

BAN-NI 19.28 13White, Jackson K8

LEA-NI 19.43 12Milliken, Rory9

ARDS-US 19.59  9Beattie, Jacob10

LEA-NI 19.79 13Stewart, Ethan11

BAN-NI 19.83 12Yarnall, Jake M12

SW BT-NI 20.10 10Moynes, Adam13

ECAV-US 20.41 10Smith, Noah14

OLY-NI 20.42 11O'Reilly, Ryan15

ARDS-US 20.45  9Mc Dowell, Adam16

ARDS-US 20.55  9Andrews, Cillian17

ARDS-US 20.60 11Shephard, Nathan18

ALL-NI 20.83 10Boudjemline, Idriss M19

KSC 20.84 11McGrillen, Hugh20

LISB-NI 20.91 11McMeel, Conan21

ARDS-US 21.12 10Given, Joshua22

BANB-NI 21.13 10Rice, Gerard D23

LEA-NI 21.23 11Somero-Laming, Ben W24

BAN-NI 21.40 10Wilson, Ted G25

SW BT-NI 21.45  9McMillen, Matthew T26

ARDS-US 21.53  9Todd, Hayden27

LEA-NI 21.72 10Deng, Kevin K28

LISB-NI 21.84 10Jakubianec, Timothy29
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LISB-NI 22.00 11Burke, Shane30

DUNN-NI 22.24  9Duggan, Sean-paul31

LURG 22.28 12Mulholland, Evan32

ARDS-US 22.45 10Heywood, Toby33

ARDS-US 22.87 10Fisher, Seth34

ALS 23.01 10Callaghan, Will35

OLY-NI 23.18 10Hewitt, Jack T36

ARDS-US 23.24 10Neill, Alexander37

SW BT-NI 23.25 10O'Neill, Emmett M38

ROTTS 23.42 10Kyle, Ronan39

SW BT-NI 23.42 10Hughes, Ben P40

ARDS-US 23.48 10Marshall, Charlie41

BANB-NI 23.67 10Dowey, Reuben42

LEC-NI 23.72 10Smyth, Eamonn H43

ALL-NI 23.75  9Jordan, Jack44

LEA-NI 23.89  9Rwanga, Elijah J45

ALL-NI 23.98  9Montgomery, Adam46

ST DO-US 24.00 12Howe, Enda47

BANB-NI 24.42 11Higgins, Max B48

LEC-NI 24.81 11Doran, Liam G49

LISB-NI 25.00 10Stronge, Lincoln50

LISB-NI 25.00 11Mercer, Gideon51

LISB-NI 25.06 11Grimley, Calum52

BREF 25.34 10Dunne, Aaron53

BANB-NI 25.53 10Mcmurray, Will54

BREF 25.81 12Dunne, Shay55

LISB-NI 25.88 11Paul, Carter56

SW BT-NI 25.98  9Conway, Jack O57

ARDS-US 26.42 11Mc Gimpsey, Harry58

LEA-NI 26.56 11Armstrong, Noah M59

ALL-NI 26.58  9McVicker, Kian60

BANB-NI 26.64 10McGimpsey, Victor61

BANB-NI 26.69 10Cunningham, Aaron62

LISB-NI 26.79 11Burke, Elliot63

ALL-NI 26.99 10Semple, Noah G64

ST DO-US 27.00 11Duncan, Eden65

DUNN-NI 27.28  9Quinn, Matthew G66

BANB-NI 27.75  9Mckay, Charlie67

BANB-NI 27.75 10Jess, Arlo68

BANB-NI 27.75  9McCleane, Arthur69

BREF 27.96 11Diver, Darragh70

BANB-NI 28.00 12Kerr, Christopher T71

BANB-NI 28.10  9Craig, Rory72

LISB-NI 28.12  9McKeown, Finn73

BANB-NI 28.86 10Masters, Christian74

ARDS-US 28.97 11Cummins, Caleb75

ECAV-US 29.00  9Tuite, Oisin76

BMENA-NI 29.15 10Cowden, Rhys A77

LURG 29.77  9Mc Givern, Owen78

DUNN-NI 30.15  9Morris, Nathan79

LISB-NI 32.00  7Stronge, Harrison80

OLY-NI 33.14 11Gupta, Reyansh81

SW BT-NI NT 10Shevlin, Finn K82

SW BT-NI NT  9Gurung, Neon83

BAN-NI NT 10Duncan, Elliot J84

BMENA-NI NT  9Donnelly, Rory G85

#9 Boys 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LISB-NI 2:14.25 16Gracey, Ben S1

LEA-NI 2:15.30 21Mc Ivor, Scott2

BAN-NI 2:15.90 14Coulter, Zach B3

LARNE-US 2:16.11 16Prince, Isaac4

LARNE-US 2:17.64 17Cleland, Ryan5

SW BT-NI 2:22.73 15Mc Bride, Finn6

SW BT-NI 2:24.29 16Chambers, Ollie A7

SW BT-NI 2:25.00 19Gray, Jacob C8

SW BT-NI 2:26.86 16Hendron, Thomas9

BANB-NI 2:29.00 14Jardine, Darragh H10

ARDS-US 2:29.26 13Fisher, Noah11

ARDS-US 2:29.51 14Miranda, Luca12

LEA-NI 2:29.86 14Mc Aufield, Mikey J13

ARDS-US 2:30.08 12Neill, Ethan14

BMNY 2:31.00 18McClean, David15

ARDS-US 2:31.39 12Murray, Cody16

LURG 2:31.70 14Dempsey, Edward H17

ENSK 2:31.70 16Mongan, Ryan18

BAN-NI 2:32.14 14Donnelly, Oliver E19

LISB-NI 2:32.62 17Garland, Cian A20

BAN-NI 2:32.65 13Fegan, Isaia21

ARDS-US 2:34.59 13Purcell, Abraham22

SW BT-NI 2:35.00 13Sinclair, Calvin D23

BAN-NI 2:35.00 14Orchin, Caleb F24

ROTTS 2:35.15 13O'Neill, Jason25

LEC-NI 2:36.20 14Mackin, Niall26

BANB-NI 2:37.09 16Flynn, Jack A27

BAN-NI 2:40.00 13Reynolds, Edward W28

SW BT-NI 2:40.00 14Fyffe, Zach D29

ST DO-US 2:40.94 13Monaghan, Tom30

ARDS-US 2:41.53 14Todd, Grayson31

ALL-NI 2:43.92 14Hunter, Noah P32

BAN-NI 2:44.70 14Yarnall, Kyan Z33

PDOWN 2:45.00 13Graham, Tyler34

SW BT-NI 2:45.00 12James Gillespie, Feidhlim35

SW BT-NI 2:45.00 17Durkin, Matthew P36

BMNY 2:45.00 16Burnett, Jonathan37

LISB-NI 2:45.17 17Sukauskas, Neitas38

LISB-NI 2:47.37 15Gallagher, Jay39

LISB-NI 2:47.46 15Sukauskas, Nelas40

DUNN-NI 2:47.58 13Marriott, Ben J41

ROTTS 2:48.91 14Mc Beth, Matthew42

BANB-NI 2:49.17 15Hobson, Gregory K43

BAN-NI 2:49.24 12Pike, Casper A44

LARNE-US 2:50.00 14Tweed, Rory45

LURG 2:50.00 16Mulholland, Jay46

CASC-NI 2:50.00 13Douglas, Bodhi S47

ARDS-US 2:50.47 12Todd, Austin48

ROTTS 2:50.55 17McLaughlin, Marcus49

ARDS-US 2:52.45 13Beattie, Samuel50

ENSK 2:52.47 12Mikiewicz Lumayad, Jakub51

ENSK 2:52.47 15Walker-Leonard, Finley52

LARNE-US 2:52.79 13Mc Farlane, Evan53

BANB-NI 2:53.00 12Strain, Diarmuid54

ARDS-US 2:53.27 12Owen, Leo55

LURG 2:53.82 14Kaminski, Stanislaw A56

BANB-NI 2:55.00 15Monaghan, Ethan G57

CY DY 2:57.56 13Rennick, Zach58

LARNE-US 2:58.00 11Tweed, Angus59

ENSK 2:58.47 13McSorley, James60

LVAD 2:59.62 13Patton, Max61

BANB-NI 3:00.00 13Black, Charlie62

LEC-NI 3:00.00 11Passmore, Cillian S63

CY DY 3:00.00 12Laxon, Flynn64

#10 Girls 10 & Over 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BANB-NI 2:17.10 16Mc Neill, Gracie1

BAN-NI 2:17.35 15Newell, Grace M2

BAN-NI 2:18.60 13Hamilton, Vanessa B3

LARNE-US 2:21.56 18Simpson, Phoebe4

SW BT-NI 2:24.30 18Reid, Janie5

BAN-NI 2:24.84 13Falls, Esme R6

BANB-NI 2:25.73 14Hobson, Eden7

BANB-NI 2:26.29 17Lane, Rebecca S8

SW BT-NI 2:27.58 16Murtagh-McFarlane, Amy E9

SW BT-NI 2:27.75 19Doherty, Beth A10

SW BT-NI 2:29.44 16Wiltshire, Isla11

LEA-NI 2:29.51 16Mooney, Olivia12

LISB-NI 2:30.02 17Houston, Holly V13

ARDS-US 2:32.07 13Reid, Lexi14

LVAD 2:32.09 13Watson, Sienna Rose15

LISB-NI 2:33.28 13Tian, Eimear16

LISB-NI 2:33.52 13Bowman, Lilia O17

LISB-NI 2:34.72 16McAllister, Amy18

BAN-NI 2:35.15 13Chanas, Iona A19

DUNN-NI 2:36.28 16Donnelly, Hannah20

LURG 2:36.29 16Donnelly, Brooke21

LVAD 2:37.38 14Lynn, Katie22

BAN-NI 2:37.51 14Rankin, Sophie L23

ROTTS 2:38.44 14Kyle, Aoife24

SW BT-NI 2:39.19 14McGleave, Jessica25

LARNE-US 2:39.78 15Tweed, Iona26

ARDS-US 2:39.80 13Mitchell, Grace27

ECAV-US 2:40.02 13Flood, Emily-May28

LISB-NI 2:40.23 15Keating, Elisabeth29

DUNN-NI 2:40.67 14Smith, Sophie30

LISB-NI 2:40.89 16Harrison, Bea31

ARDS-US 2:41.22 13Mc Carroll, Annabel32

LISB-NI 2:41.54 13O'Neill, Erin Rose33

LARNE-US 2:42.49 15Elder, Madisson34

ARDS-US 2:42.68 14Mc Givern, Ayla35

PDOWN 2:43.58 12Mc Cartney, Megan36

LARNE-US 2:43.82 12Mc Nicholl, Shannon37

BANB-NI 2:43.94 13Burden, Isabella38

LISB-NI 2:43.96 13Fitzpatrick, Alex39

LISB-NI 2:44.44 15Burke, Danni40

SW BT-NI 2:45.01 13Conway, Emma V41

SW BT-NI 2:45.21 15Conway, Isabel L42

SW BT-NI 2:46.01 17James Gillespie, Sadhbh A43

ARDS-US 2:46.27 12O'Kane, Sophia44

LISB-NI 2:46.38 14Culbert, Bethany45

ALL-NI 2:48.00 15Morris, Melissa M46

ARDS-US 2:50.00 11Patterson, Hailey47

DUNN-NI 2:50.06 15Fox, Elena48

BANB-NI 2:50.75 12Mc Murray, Evie49

SW BT-NI 2:51.01 13Tsoi, Eunice50

ALS 2:51.01 13Mulhall, Eloise51

LISB-NI 2:52.72 14Charles, Ellie52

LISB-NI 2:53.59 14McKeown, Lily53

ALS 2:54.01 13Callaghan, Sophie54

ALS 2:54.01 13Molloy, Megan55

ALS 2:54.27 14Chalmers, Maya56

ALL-NI 2:57.50 12Jordan, Rebecca M57

BANB-NI 2:57.74 14Barry, Cara N58
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BANB-NI 2:57.82 12Strain, Chloe59

LISB-NI 2:58.11 15Cubitt, Lyla60

CASC-NI 2:58.31 13Smith, Rachel61

SW BT-NI 3:00.00 12Mccloskey, Eimear B62

LISB-NI 3:00.10 14Shawe, Chloe63

ARDS-US 3:00.84 14Lees, Lily-Rose64

#11 Boys 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SW BT-NI 24.85 21Davis, Ruairidh C1

CASC-NI 25.57 16Smyth, Campbell2

LISB-NI 26.62 17Flederis, Danil3

SW BT-NI 26.81 15Mc Bride, Finn4

ENSK 27.00 15Collins, Darragh5

SW BT-NI 27.04 19Gray, Jacob C6

LISB-NI 27.78 16Gracey, Ben S7

LARNE-US 27.88 16Prince, Isaac8

SW BT-NI 27.98 16Chambers, Ollie A9

LURG 28.30 16Lowe, Rhys10

LARNE-US 28.32 15Sidwell, Connor11

LISB-NI 28.77 17Garland, Cian A12

LEA-NI 28.89 21Mc Ivor, Scott13

BANB-NI 29.82 16Flynn, Jack A14

LARNE-US 29.91 17Cleland, Ryan15

SSEAL 29.97 15Mc Closkey, Matthew16

BMNY 30.14 18McClean, David17

OLY-NI 30.17 12Marr, Aaron18

SW BT-NI 30.33 13Sinclair, Calvin D19

ENSK 30.90 16Mikiewicz Lumayad, Russell20

SW BT-NI 31.20 17Durkin, Matthew P21

ROTTS 31.31 16Doherty, Coran22

LEA-NI 31.62 14Mc Aufield, Mikey J23

SW BT-NI 31.63 16Fee, Aidan M24

SSEAL 31.64 16Mc Gee, Jamie25

SSEAL 31.95 14Mc Gee, Robbie26

BMNY 32.60 16Burnett, Jonathan27

SW BT-NI 33.10 16Annette, Caleb J28

LVAD 33.17 14Gallagher, Aodhaé n29

BAN-NI 34.01 14Orchin, Caleb F30

LISB-NI 34.16 17Sukauskas, Neitas31

BAN-NI 34.31 12Pike, Casper A32

SW BT-NI 34.31 14Fyffe, Zach D33

BAN-NI 34.34 14Yarnall, Kyan Z34

LARNE-US 34.72 13Cosgrove, Seth35

ENSK 34.92 15Neal, Anton36

ALS 35.40 13Comiskey Garcia, Cillian37

ALS 35.54 12Banim, Matthew38

LISB-NI 35.65 12Gracey, Jamie39

BREF 35.78 11Shannon, Ultan40

LARNE-US 35.99 11Tweed, Angus41

SW BT-NI 35.99 12James Gillespie, Feidhlim42

ALS 36.10 13Rocca, Fabian43

ALS 36.64 11Lai, Colm44

BMENA-NI 36.67 12Donnelly, Charley L45

ARDS-US 36.69 10O'Kane, Leo46

BMENA-NI 36.71 12Erwin, Cj J47

ALL-NI 37.00 15Teer, Padraig48

LISB-NI 37.21 13McCaw, Zach49

LISB-NI 37.45 12McCrudden, Eunan50

LISB-NI 37.47 10Evans, James51

LURG 37.79 10Walker, Jenson H52

ENSK 37.84 13Collins, Conor53

ARDS-US 38.17 11Kinnear, Ted54

LISB-NI 38.32 11O'Neill, Cillian55

BMENA-NI 38.37 13Smyth, Wyatt56

LISB-NI 38.42 13Hamilton, James J57

LISB-NI 38.44 13Erskine, Ryan58

BANB-NI 38.45 13Black, Charlie59

LISB-NI 38.56 12McKeown, James60

ALL-NI 38.62 12Kinnear, Alfie61

BAN-NI 38.71 13Reynolds, Edward W62

LISB-NI 39.28 14Wallace, Jamie63

ALL-NI 39.45 11Morris, Reuben G64

BANB-NI 39.72 13Lindsay, Jacob M65

SW BT-NI 40.00 13Morris, John C66

ENSK 40.07 12Elliott, Ollie67

SW BT-NI 40.25 11Conway, Andrew J68

BAN-NI 40.50 10Fletcher, William J69

LISB-NI 42.00 12Gray, Sam70

BAN-NI 42.50 13Bennett, Tyler W71

ENSK 42.72 12Donnelly, Eoghan72

BANB-NI 42.96 11Breen, Eldyn R73

LURG 43.00 14Mc Cready, Enda D74

ALS 43.87 10Reilly, Noah75

BANB-NI 44.00 10Jardine, Daniel G76

BAN-NI 44.15 13White, Jackson K77

ALL-NI 44.76 13McAree, Seth A78

CASC-NI 44.77 11Douglas, Sonny A79

ARDS-US 44.84 11Shephard, Nathan80

BAN-NI 44.96 10Neill, Fox P81

BANB-NI 45.00 12Cochrane, Daniel82

ALS 45.28 12Mc Donagh, Sam83

ST DO-US 45.75 10Mills, Matthew84

ALL-NI 45.85 12Mulholland, Michael D85

CY DY 46.17 12Guthrie, Kyle86

BANB-NI 47.00 10Carragher, Finn87

BAN-NI 47.50 10Hartley, Tom E88

CY DY 48.28 11Wilson, Daragh89

BANB-NI 49.45 11Higgins, Max B90

BAN-NI 49.47 12Yarnall, Jake M91

SW BT-NI 49.62 14Moore, Jamie A92

BANB-NI 49.95 10Mullen, Fionn T93

ST DO-US 50.00 10O'Hagan, Michael94

ALS 50.01 10Callaghan, Will95

ALS 50.01 12Carty, NoahJohn96

KSC 50.11 11McGrillen, Hugh97

BMNY 50.26 14McGonigle, Lorcan98

KSC 50.72 13O Rourke, Kayden99

ALS 50.99 12Ambrose, Joe100

ST DO-US 52.75 12Howe, Enda101

LARNE-US 53.00 11Muresan, Ezra102

BMENA-NI 53.37 11Greer, Tom M103

ARDS-US 54.25 10Wilson, Alexander104

LARNE-US 55.00 12Colgan, Max105

BREF 56.00 11Diver, Darragh106

ENSK 57.87 13Sheridan, Milo107

ALS 58.54 11Ross, Shay108

#12 Girls 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LARNE-US 28.39 18Simpson, Phoebe1

SW BT-NI 28.85 19Noble, Tasha2

SW BT-NI 28.98 13Hirst, Peggy3

ECAV-US 29.42 16Carling, Alana4

SW BT-NI 29.65 16Wiltshire, Isla5

SW BT-NI 30.03 16Murtagh-McFarlane, Amy E6

LARNE-US 30.11 15Elder, Madisson7

SW BT-NI 30.59 18Reid, Janie8

SW BT-NI 30.69 19Doherty, Beth A9

LISB-NI 30.74 15Hall, Brannagh P10

SW BT-NI 30.88 13Francis, Annie R11

LVAD 30.98 13Watson, Sienna Rose12

ENSK 31.10 14Hanna, Sophie13

BAN-NI 31.62 13Chanas, Iona A14

ARDS-US 31.82 14Mc Givern, Ayla15

ST DO-US 32.18 15Duffy, Annie16

LISB-NI 32.26 17Houston, Holly V17

SSEAL 32.32 15Gardiner, Penny Rose18

ROTTS 32.52 14Kyle, Aoife19

SW BT-NI 32.55 15Conway, Isabel L20

SW BT-NI 32.56 13Conway, Emma V21

LISB-NI 32.66 13Tian, Eimear22

SW BT-NI 32.67 15Bennett, Sophia S23

BREF 32.75 15O'Reilly, Sinead24

BAN-NI 33.36 14Bittles, Sara C25

CKSTN-NI 33.50 13Mc Erlean, Orla26

BAN-NI 33.75 13Rankin, Molly R27

SW BT-NI 33.77 15Bennett, Scarlett S28

SSEAL 33.94 14Devine, Bronagh29

SW BT-NI 33.99 15Cusick, Emily30

ECAV-US 34.08 14Taaffe, Meabh31

ALL-NI 34.11 13Morris, Elena R32

BAN-NI 34.15 14Rankin, Sophie L33

BMENA-NI 34.15 13McKinstry, Lucy S34

SW BT-NI 34.20 15O'Hare, Sophia O35

ECAV-US 34.45 14Kanaseviciute, Rebeka36

ECAV-US 34.53 14Mc Intyre, Sarah37

ENSK 35.00 14Neal, Ella38

ALL-NI 35.03 13McAlea, Lylah39

SSEAL 35.25 14Cunningham, Blaithin40

DUNN-NI 35.36 15Fox, Elena41

ALL-NI 35.38 11Kurochka, Kira42

ENSK 35.40 15Barkley, Holly43

DUNN-NI 35.43 13Ewing, Megan L44

ENSK 35.54 15Hill, Anna May45

SW BT-NI 35.89 15Quinn, Kate M46

ALL-NI 35.92 13Thompson, Katie M47

SW BT-NI 35.93 14Dickenson, Ava N48

BREF 36.01 14O'Connell, Aoibhinn49

SW BT-NI 36.08 15Fernandez, Elsa50

BAN-NI 36.26 12Reynolds, Lucy O51

BAN-NI 36.46 13Zheng, Xi Ruo52

ALL-NI 36.58 14Wall - O'Brien, Rioghnach53

SW BT-NI 36.60 15James Gillespie, Meadhbh A54

KSC 36.64 14Imrie, Layla55

BAN-NI 36.84 11Lavery, Ellie R56

LISB-NI 37.02 13Bowman, Lilia O57

SW BT-NI 37.07 12Vaughan, Prudence V58

BREF 37.13 13Tully, Zoe59

BMENA-NI 37.19 12Nicholl, Charlotte E60

SW BT-NI 37.20 16Couzens, Alys61

SSEAL 37.42 16Cunningham, Grainne62

ALL-NI 37.50 11McDaid, Sadhbh63

ALL-NI 37.50 15McCrudden, Meara E64
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#12   ...   (Girls 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

ALS 37.66 12Kelly, Ruth65

LISB-NI 37.71 14Clayton, Ruby66

ALS 37.82 13O'Donoghue, Eva67

BAN-NI 37.83 11Gordon, Ella F68

ROTTS 37.89 14Rouse, Maya69

BANB-NI 37.96 14Dowey, Beth70

SSEAL 38.08 14Callaghan, Laoise71

ALS 38.25 12Iozzia, Katerina72

SSEAL 38.28 15Mc Hale, Roisin73

ECAV-US 38.30 11Flood, Grace74

ARDS-US 38.40 11Osborne, Connie75

LISB-NI 38.46 12Flederiene, Milana76

LEA-NI 38.55 13O'Rawe, Aoife C77

ROTTS 38.67 13Kennett, Suin78

SW BT-NI 38.81 17Reid, Chloe79

BREF 38.86 13Sheridan, Sophia80

ST DO-US 39.00 14Wilson, Scarlett81

LISB-NI 39.03 10Spence, Olivia82

LISB-NI 39.05 13Harrison, Pippa83

ALS 39.17 12Burke, Abbie84

LISB-NI 39.49 10Carson, Ivy85

BAN-NI 39.56 12Gill, Jessica J86

ALS 39.61 13O'Brien, Grace87

KSC 39.69 14Fegan, Cara88

BAN-NI 39.77 13Holmes, Eva L89

SW BT-NI 39.87 12Mccloskey, Eimear B90

ARDS-US 39.94 13Wu, Hannah91

ALS 39.99 11Cullen, Sophie92

CY DY 40.00 12Fitzpatrick, Jane93

LISB-NI 40.00 13Carvill, Emily94

BMENA-NI 40.02 12Mcpeake, Lexi J95

BAN-NI 40.08 11Hamilton, Jessica S96

BAN-NI 40.21 11Fegan, Willow E97

ROTTS 40.24 13Campbell, Abby98

ST DO-US 40.47 12Mitchell, Elsa99

ECAV-US 40.88 11Gasparovic, Katie100

BAN-NI 41.04 12Tait, Amelia G101

BREF 41.22 12Fitzpatrick, Lucy102

SW BT-NI 41.36 11Wiltshire, Sophie103

LVAD 41.37 16Bateson, Elodie104

SW BT-NI 41.57 13McCartney, Kristen C105

SSEAL 41.88 14Mc Hale, Orlaith106

ALS 42.13 12Heffernan, Lucy107

SW BT-NI 42.16 13Tansey, Naomi S108

ALS 42.22 12Ray, Saoirse109

ALS 42.23 11Hopkins, Lucia110

ST DO-US 42.85 16Howe, Orlaith111

CY DY 43.07 11Orr, Ava112

ARDS-US 43.19 10Corbett, Ellie113

CY DY 43.29 10Callaghan, Hannah114

SW BT-NI 43.30 15Hendron, Katy J115

LVAD 43.68 10Patton, Ruby116

ALL-NI 44.15 12Crawford, Rachel M117

ENSK 44.19 11Collins, Tara118

ENSK 44.45 11Neal, Imogen119

ARDS-US 44.62 10Mawhinney, Elsie120

ALS 44.63 12Smith, Sarah121

KSC 44.72 12Trainor, Emma122

ARDS-US 44.99 12Willis, Amber123

SW BT-NI 45.00 10Doherty, Rose S124

ALL-NI 45.00 12Semple, Rebekah M125

LISB-NI 45.00 12Lawlor, Tilly126

LISB-NI 45.00 12Brown, Abigail127

ENSK 45.07 13Mbeulani, Tiana128

ALS 45.09 10Delaney, Ellen129

ROTTS 45.11 12Harron, Kayla130

ALL-NI 45.14 11Wilson, Naomi A131

LEA-NI 45.32 13Moore, Robyn L132

ARDS-US 45.39 12Corbett, Eva133

ROTTS 45.55 10Fitzpatrick, Megan134

ALS 45.56 12Lane, Isabella135

ENSK 45.75 12Brownlee, Poppy136

LARNE-US 45.83 12Elder, Valentina137

ARDS-US 45.87 13Simpson, Erin138

SW BT-NI 46.00 11Tansey, Lauren G139

ALS 46.01 13Ambrose, Beatrice140

CY DY 46.34 11Níé Ghraé da, Roé ise141

ARDS-US 46.53 10Strachan, Caitlin142

ARDS-US 46.81 11Connolly, Emily143

ALL-NI 47.00 10McHale, Yasmin E144

BREF 47.72 12O'Connell, Eimear145

BAN-NI 47.89 11Little, Isla M146

ALL-NI 48.00 12Bell, Miriam J147

LISB-NI 48.00 10Cubitt, Madeleine148

ENSK 48.42 10Cadden, Harriet149

SW BT-NI 48.63 11Hutton, Rionach A150

BREF 48.70 13Diver, Mya151

ARDS-US 48.87 11Greenway, Taylor152

ECAV-US 49.29 12Mc Guirk, EÈ adaoin153

ALL-NI 49.50 11Gillespie, Rose154

ECAV-US 49.52 14Mc Guirk, Eimear155

BANB-NI 49.81 13Morrow, Amelia K156

CY DY 50.00 10Moran, Ella157

CY DY 50.00 12Doherty, Niamh158

SW BT-NI 50.00 12Withers, Katie E159

LEA-NI 50.00 10Parkinson, Grace I160

CASC-NI 50.15 11Smith, Olivia S161

LARNE-US 52.00 10Collins-Neill, Grace162

ROTTS 54.68 11Wu, Nuala163

BMENA-NI NT 13Moody, Sophia L164

#13 Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LISB-NI 1:13.88 17Flederis, Danil1

ARDS-US 1:21.20 14Miranda, Luca2

SW BT-NI 1:22.24 16Hendron, Thomas3

ARDS-US 1:22.87 13Fisher, Noah4

BAN-NI 1:22.89 14Coulter, Zach B5

SW BT-NI 1:23.99 18Hale, Alexander K6

SW BT-NI 1:24.05 16Chambers, Ollie A7

LARNE-US 1:25.04 17Cleland, Ryan8

BANB-NI 1:25.34 15Hobson, Gregory K9

ENSK 1:26.00 16Mongan, Ryan10

BANB-NI 1:27.45 14Harrison, Finley C11

ARDS-US 1:27.70 12Murray, Cody12

SSEAL 1:28.00 14Mc Gee, Robbie13

BAN-NI 1:28.15 14Donnelly, Oliver E14

ROTTS 1:28.66 16Doherty, Coran15

LURG 1:28.74 13Walker, Kelan J16

BAN-NI 1:29.33 14Orchin, Caleb F17

BANB-NI 1:30.00 16Flynn, Jack A18

BANB-NI 1:30.00 12Strain, Diarmuid19

LARNE-US 1:30.00 14Tweed, Rory20

LVAD 1:31.82 14Cormie, Adam21

ENSK 1:32.39 15Neal, Anton22

ARDS-US 1:33.54 13Purcell, Abraham23

ARDS-US 1:33.82 13Beattie, Samuel24

BANB-NI 1:35.00 15Monaghan, Ethan G25

ALS 1:35.51 12Mc Donagh, Josh26

SW BT-NI 1:35.75 16Fee, Aidan M27

PDOWN 1:35.98 13Graham, Tyler28

ROTTS 1:36.20 17McLaughlin, Marcus29

ARDS-US 1:36.57 12Todd, Austin30

LURG 1:37.00 10Walker, Jenson H31

DUNN-NI 1:38.31 13Padilha, Diogo32

ENSK 1:38.44 13McSorley, James33

LISB-NI 1:38.51 15Gallagher, Jay34

ARDS-US 1:38.57 12Neill, Ethan35

LVAD 1:38.74 13Patton, Max36

BMENA-NI 1:38.92 13Smyth, Wyatt37

SW BT-NI 1:39.03 16Lindores, David38

BANB-NI 1:39.05 13Masters, Micah J39

ALS 1:40.27 12Banim, Matthew40

DUNN-NI 1:41.03 13Marriott, Ben J41

ARDS-US 1:41.05 15Simpson, Oliver42

LURG 1:42.23 13Mc Givern, Nathan G43

ALL-NI 1:42.84 14Hunter, Noah P44

ALS 1:43.22 13Comiskey Garcia, Cillian45

ALL-NI 1:43.40 12McDonald, Aaron46

ARDS-US 1:44.16 14Todd, Grayson47

ARDS-US 1:44.33 12Owen, Leo48

LURG 1:44.70 14Dempsey, Edward H49

BAN-NI 1:45.01 12Pike, Casper A50

ARDS-US 1:46.00 11Kinnear, Ted51

CASC-NI 1:47.00 11Douglas, Sonny A52

ALL-NI 1:48.24 12Kinnear, Alfie53

ROTTS 1:48.29 14Mc Beth, Matthew54

DUNN-NI 1:49.90 12McLarnon, Fioé nn55

LARNE-US 1:50.00 14Hill, Lewis56

BMENA-NI 1:51.40 12Donnelly, Charley L57

CY DY 1:51.42 12Laxon, Flynn58

BAN-NI 1:52.00 10Neill, Fox P59

ENSK 1:52.04 13Collins, Conor60

ALS 1:52.48 13Hendicott, Adam61

LURG 1:55.27 14Kaminski, Stanislaw A62

ENSK 1:57.33 13Rice, Kealan63

SW BT-NI 1:59.58 11Conway, Andrew J64

LEC-NI 2:00.00 11Passmore, Cillian S65

BAN-NI 2:00.00 13White, Jackson K66

#14 Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BANB-NI 1:25.51 16Mc Neill, Gracie1

BAN-NI 1:26.00 18Jess, Sophie L2

LISB-NI 1:26.86 15Hall, Brannagh P3

BAN-NI 1:27.24 15Segasby, Ruby S4

DUNN-NI 1:28.86 14Smith, Sophie5

LVAD 1:29.49 13Watson, Sienna Rose6

BANB-NI 1:30.00 15Sole, Maddy S7

ALL-NI 1:30.10 14McGill, Cara8

ALL-NI 1:30.60 15Morris, Melissa M9

BAN-NI 1:31.04 13Falls, Esme R10

SW BT-NI 1:31.46 15O'Hare, Sophia O11

SW BT-NI 1:31.80 13Hirst, Peggy12
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#14   ...   (Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)

ECAV-US 1:32.15 13Gasparovic, Rebecca13

ARDS-US 1:32.31 13Mitchell, Grace14

ROTTS 1:32.36 14Kyle, Aoife15

ECAV-US 1:32.74 14Taaffe, Meabh16

LURG 1:32.90 16Donnelly, Brooke17

BANB-NI 1:33.83 17Lane, Rebecca S18

ECAV-US 1:33.86 14Mc Intyre, Sarah19

BREF 1:34.16 13Tully, Zoe20

SW BT-NI 1:34.63 15Cusick, Emily21

ARDS-US 1:35.71 12O'Kane, Sophia22

DUNN-NI 1:35.91 13Monaghan, Beth23

ARDS-US 1:36.40 14Mc Givern, Ayla24

LISB-NI 1:36.98 13Fitzpatrick, Alex25

SW BT-NI 1:37.33 13Francis, Annie R26

SW BT-NI 1:37.41 15Conway, Isabel L27

BANB-NI 1:37.79 14Hobson, Eden28

ECAV-US 1:38.12 13Flood, Emily-May29

LISB-NI 1:38.41 14Charles, Ellie30

LEA-NI 1:38.71 17McLarnon, Hannah31

BAN-NI 1:39.11 14Rankin, Sophie L32

ALL-NI 1:39.80 13McAlea, Lylah33

BAN-NI 1:40.00 12Reynolds, Lucy O34

BAN-NI 1:40.07 13Hamilton, Vanessa B35

SW BT-NI 1:40.36 16Mc Garrigle Masterso, Daisy36

LISB-NI 1:41.07 13Bowman, Lilia O37

CASC-NI 1:41.09 13Smith, Rachel38

ARDS-US 1:41.36 13Reid, Lexi39

ARDS-US 1:41.45 13Yanushkevich, Dasha40

BAN-NI 1:41.53 14Bittles, Sara C41

LISB-NI 1:41.61 13O'Neill, Erin Rose42

SSEAL 1:41.71 14Cunningham, Blaithin43

DUNN-NI 1:41.82 12Hughes, Louise44

BANB-NI 1:42.00 10Crawford, Thea J45

ALS 1:42.00 12Straton, Zoe46

CKSTN-NI 1:42.27 12O' Toole, Amelia47

SW BT-NI 1:42.37 14McGleave, Jessica48

ROTTS 1:42.51 13Campbell, Abby49

SW BT-NI 1:42.53 13Tsoi, Eunice50

ST DO-US 1:42.87 16Howe, Orlaith51

BMENA-NI 1:43.37 13McKinstry, Lucy S52

ARDS-US 1:43.52 13Mc Carroll, Annabel53

SW BT-NI 1:43.65 13Conway, Emma V54

ALS 1:43.65 13O'Brien, Grace55

BANB-NI 1:44.00 13Clement, Aoibhe R56

PDOWN 1:44.22 12Kearney, Eva57

BANB-NI 1:44.24 13Burden, Isabella58

LARNE-US 1:44.36 14Mc Crea, Emily59

SW BT-NI 1:44.44 17Reid, Chloe60

ALS 1:44.48 13Haughey, Marla61

ECAV-US 1:44.54 14Mc Guirk, Eimear62

ROTTS 1:45.55 14Rouse, Maya63

SSEAL 1:45.89 16Cunningham, Grainne64

LARNE-US 1:46.19 14Reid, Caitlyn65

LISB-NI 1:46.66 15Cubitt, Lyla66

SW BT-NI 1:46.79 15Bennett, Scarlett S67

LISB-NI 1:47.39 15Burke, Arielle68

SW BT-NI 1:47.74 15Bennett, Sophia S69

ALS 1:48.01 11Hopkins, Lucia70

ALS 1:48.01 11Keegan, Alex71

BREF 1:48.12 14O'Connell, Aoibhinn72

BMENA-NI 1:49.20 13McKeegan, Eva R73

ALS 1:49.47 13Callaghan, Sophie74

ALL-NI 1:49.85 13Morris, Elena R75

BANB-NI 1:49.92 13Mc Kay, Alice M76

SW BT-NI 1:50.00 14Dickenson, Ava N77

BAN-NI 1:50.55 11Hamilton, Jessica S78

ALS 1:51.02 13Keogh, Martha79

LISB-NI 1:51.22 14McKeown, Lily80

BANB-NI 1:51.51 12Strain, Chloe81

BANB-NI 1:51.87 14Skelly, Lucy S82

LARNE-US 1:52.00 14Cooke, Lauren83

ALL-NI 1:53.00 12Morris, Freya D84

ECAV-US 1:54.03 12Mc Guirk, EÈ adaoin85

SW BT-NI 1:55.00 11Loska, Urszula W86

BAN-NI 1:55.00 12Hamlin, Lucy87

ALS 1:55.01 12Kelly, Ruth88

ENSK 1:55.21 14Loizides, Lauren89

OLY-NI 1:55.31 13Darragh, Bailey B90

ROTTS 1:55.55 12Wu, Ada91

BANB-NI 1:55.70 12Shannon, Jessica M92

ALS 1:56.01 12Iozzia, Katerina93

CY DY 1:56.32 12Mulgrew, Aisling94

LVAD 1:56.42 16Bateson, Elodie95

LISB-NI 1:56.60 12Kelly, Gracie96

ALL-NI 1:57.12 14Sweetnam, Iona97

BAN-NI 1:57.50 13Holmes, Eva L98

ARDS-US 1:58.45 12Willis, Amber99

SW BT-NI 1:59.11 15Fernandez, Elsa100

BAN-NI 1:59.37 13Rankin, Molly R101

LURG 1:59.40 14Meakin, Rebecca102

CY DY 2:00.00 12Meehan, Maeve103

CY DY 2:00.00 12Moran, Aria104

BAN-NI 2:00.00 13Graham, Chloe K105

BAN-NI 2:01.61 12Gray, Darcy106

BMENA-NI NT 11Greer, Phoebe M107

#15 Boys 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SW BT-NI 26.19 21Davis, Ruairidh C1

LISB-NI 27.89 17Flederis, Danil2

SW BT-NI 29.16 19Gray, Jacob C3

LEA-NI 29.77 21Mc Ivor, Scott4

SW BT-NI 30.09 15Mc Bride, Finn5

LISB-NI 31.14 16Gracey, Ben S6

LISB-NI 31.15 17Garland, Cian A7

SSEAL 31.58 16Mc Gee, Jamie8

LURG 33.90 16Lowe, Rhys9

SW BT-NI 34.44 13Sinclair, Calvin D10

ENSK 34.53 15Collins, Darragh11

BMNY 34.63 18McClean, David12

LISB-NI 35.70 15Sukauskas, Nelas13

ENSK 35.87 15Uzulins, Haralds14

OLY-NI 37.26 12Marr, Aaron15

SSEAL 37.73 14Mc Gee, Robbie16

ENSK 37.90 16Mikiewicz Lumayad, Russell17

BREF 38.12 11Shannon, Ultan18

LISB-NI 38.49 12Gracey, Jamie19

LISB-NI 38.63 17Sukauskas, Neitas20

BANB-NI 38.88 12Irvine, Harley C21

BAN-NI 38.96 14Orchin, Caleb F22

ST DO-US 39.19 13Monaghan, Tom23

SW BT-NI 39.51 12James Gillespie, Feidhlim24

BREF 39.55 11Dennany, Senan25

LARNE-US 39.85 13Mc Farlane, Evan26

LARNE-US 39.90 13Cosgrove, Seth27

CY DY 40.00 12Gallagher, Jacob28

SW BT-NI 40.00 16Lindores, David29

CY DY 40.16 13Rennick, Zach30

SSEAL 40.21 15Mc Closkey, Matthew31

ALS 40.70 12Banim, Matthew32

LVAD 40.71 13Patton, Max33

BAN-NI 40.83 14Yarnall, Kyan Z34

ALL-NI 41.79 14Mulholland, Liam R35

SW BT-NI 41.80 16Annette, Caleb J36

LURG 41.90 14Kaminski, Stanislaw A37

ROTTS 42.00 17McLaughlin, Marcus38

ALS 42.28 13Rocca, Fabian39

ROTTS 42.68 14Mc Beth, Matthew40

BMENA-NI 43.15 12Erwin, Cj J41

BMENA-NI 43.36 12Donnelly, Charley L42

ALL-NI 43.75 11Morris, Reuben G43

ALS 45.23 11Lai, Colm44

ALL-NI 46.22 12Cross, Jacob R45

LISB-NI 46.42 13Hamilton, James J46

LISB-NI 46.59 11O'Neill, Cillian47

LISB-NI 47.29 13McCaw, Zach48

LEA-NI 47.31 14Deng, Ryan R49

BANB-NI 48.00 10Jardine, Daniel G50

DUNN-NI 48.46 12Marriott, Matthew R51

ARDS-US 48.67 11Freel, Tyler52

BANB-NI 48.69 11Lindsay, Alexander C53

LISB-NI 48.76 12McKeown, James54

ALL-NI 48.84 14Grant, Tom J55

ENSK 49.69 13McSorley, James56

ARDS-US 49.95 12Spence, Evan57

ALL-NI 51.13 15Teer, Padraig58

BMNY 51.35 11McIntyre, Jackson59

ENSK 51.63 12Donnelly, Eoghan60

LISB-NI 52.00 10Evans, James61

LISB-NI 52.86 12McCrudden, Eunan62

BANB-NI 53.28 13Mullen, Odhran O63

ENSK 53.47 15Walker-Leonard, Finley64

ROTTS 53.60 12McLaughlin, Noah65

BAN-NI 55.00 10Hartley, Tom E66

LISB-NI 55.00 12Gray, Sam67

LISB-NI 55.20 14Wallace, Jamie68

ALS 55.26 10Reilly, Noah69

BANB-NI 55.50 10Mullen, Fionn T70

LURG 55.72 14Mc Cready, Enda D71

ALS 55.73 12Ambrose, Joe72

ENSK 55.85 12Elliott, Ollie73

BAN-NI 56.11 10Neill, Fox P74

BMENA-NI 1:17.31 10Cowden, Rhys A75

#16 Girls 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BAN-NI 30.13 18Jess, Sophie L1

SW BT-NI 31.45 13Hirst, Peggy2

BAN-NI 31.65 13Hamilton, Vanessa B3

SW BT-NI 31.84 13Francis, Annie R4

SW BT-NI 32.04 19Noble, Tasha5

SW BT-NI 32.07 19Doherty, Beth A6

LARNE-US 33.25 18Simpson, Phoebe7

SW BT-NI 33.35 16Wiltshire, Isla8
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#16   ...   (Girls 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly)

SW BT-NI 33.36 16Murtagh-McFarlane, Amy E9

SW BT-NI 34.75 18Reid, Janie10

ARDS-US 35.34 14Mc Givern, Ayla11

LISB-NI 36.17 13Tian, Eimear12

SW BT-NI 36.40 15Cusick, Emily13

CASC-NI 36.66 16Ostropytskyy Vilchis, Elena14

PDOWN 37.10 12Mc Cartney, Megan15

ARDS-US 37.56 11Patterson, Hailey16

BREF 37.74 15O'Reilly, Sinead17

LARNE-US 38.24 15Tweed, Iona18

LISB-NI 38.47 15Keating, Elisabeth19

LISB-NI 38.52 16Harrison, Bea20

SSEAL 38.93 15Gardiner, Penny Rose21

LURG 39.00 16Donnelly, Brooke22

LISB-NI 39.28 17Houston, Holly V23

ALL-NI 39.45 13Carmichael, Isabella G24

BMENA-NI 39.47 12Nicholl, Charlotte E25

LISB-NI 39.63 13Bowman, Lilia O26

SSEAL 39.76 14Devine, Bronagh27

DUNN-NI 40.60 16Donnelly, Hannah28

SW BT-NI 40.72 15Quinn, Kate M29

LISB-NI 40.76 14Culbert, Bethany30

BAN-NI 40.88 14Bittles, Sara C31

ENSK 40.93 11Brewster, Mollie Kate32

BANB-NI 41.00 13Harshaw, Olivia S33

BAN-NI 41.23 12Reynolds, Lucy O34

DUNN-NI 41.37 13Ewing, Megan L35

LISB-NI 41.54 15Burke, Danni36

SSEAL 41.66 15Mc Hale, Roisin37

BANB-NI 41.90 12Strain, Chloe38

ALL-NI 41.96 12Morris, Freya D39

SW BT-NI 42.23 15James Gillespie, Meadhbh A40

BAN-NI 42.49 13Chanas, Iona A41

ARDS-US 42.52 13Neil, Niamh42

SSEAL 43.37 14Cunningham, Blaithin43

ECAV-US 43.51 11Gasparovic, Katie44

LEA-NI 43.60 13O'Rawe, Aoife C45

ECAV-US 43.72 14Taaffe, Meabh46

ALL-NI 43.78 14Wall - O'Brien, Rioghnach47

LEC-NI 43.85 11Martin, Mia R48

ALS 44.00 12Corbett, Ciara49

BANB-NI 44.03 13Morrow, Amelia K50

ARDS-US 44.18 11Osborne, Connie51

ARDS-US 44.25 14Lees, Lily-Rose52

CY DY 44.50 11Orr, Ava53

ST DO-US 45.00 14Wilson, Scarlett54

SW BT-NI 45.00 17James Gillespie, Sadhbh A55

ROTTS 45.03 14Rouse, Maya56

ALS 45.04 13Haughey, Marla57

BAN-NI 45.10 11Lavery, Ellie R58

KSC 45.19 14Imrie, Layla59

ALS 45.50 13Mulhall, Eloise60

ALS 45.54 13O'Brien, Eva61

ALS 45.60 13O'Donoghue, Eva62

BANB-NI 45.77 13Carragher, Chloe M63

BAN-NI 45.77 11Hamilton, Jessica S64

ALL-NI 45.78 14Sweetnam, Iona65

BAN-NI 45.89 12Hamlin, Lucy66

ECAV-US 46.03 14Kanaseviciute, Rebeka67

DUNN-NI 46.07 14Smith, Sophie68

ALS 46.34 13Ambrose, Beatrice69

LARNE-US 46.47 14Cooke, Lauren70

BAN-NI 46.67 14Morton, Ella R71

ENSK 46.72 14Neal, Ella72

BAN-NI 47.05 13Holmes, Eva L73

ALS 47.10 12Iozzia, Katerina74

LISB-NI 47.12 13Fitzpatrick, Alex75

DUNN-NI 47.16 12Smith, Isabella W76

BMENA-NI 47.20 11Greer, Phoebe M77

SSEAL 47.22 14Callaghan, Laoise78

ALL-NI 47.25 11McDaid, Sadhbh79

ALS 47.34 13Molloy, Megan80

LISB-NI 47.43 10Carson, Ivy81

BAN-NI 47.50 12Tait, Amelia G82

ALS 47.62 11Cullen, Sophie83

ALL-NI 47.80 12Semple, Rebekah M84

BANB-NI 48.00 10Courtney, Susannah E85

LISB-NI 48.00 14Clayton, Ruby86

ENSK 48.02 15Hill, Anna May87

ALS 48.18 12Burke, Abbie88

ALS 48.21 13Keogh, Martha89

SW BT-NI 48.32 12Mccloskey, Eimear B90

ALS 48.75 11Hopkins, Lucia91

ALS 48.75 11Keegan, Alex92

DUNN-NI 49.20 11Hughes, Adele93

LISB-NI 49.93 10Spence, Olivia94

LISB-NI 50.18 12Flederiene, Milana95

BAN-NI 50.34 11Fegan, Willow E96

ALL-NI 50.43 14Mason, Maesie97

ROTTS 50.81 10Gourley, Katie Rose98

LISB-NI 51.07 12Lawlor, Tilly99

KSC 51.10 14Fegan, Cara100

BAN-NI 51.26 13Kerr, Charlotte S101

SW BT-NI 51.31 16Couzens, Alys102

ALL-NI 51.31 12Crawford, Rachel M103

BMENA-NI 51.38 12Mcpeake, Lexi J104

ROTTS 51.57 10Fitzpatrick, Megan105

LARNE-US 51.65 12Connor, Ava106

LVAD 51.83 10Patton, Ruby107

SW BT-NI 51.87 13McCartney, Kristen C108

SW BT-NI 52.33 11Wiltshire, Sophie109

DUNN-NI 52.58 10Toal, Izzie110

BANB-NI 52.77 14Skelly, Lucy S111

BAN-NI 52.78 12Gill, Jessica J112

ECAV-US 52.84 11Flood, Grace113

ROTTS 52.91 12Gallagher, Frankie114

ARDS-US 52.93 11Greenway, Taylor115

BANB-NI 52.97 11McParland, Cara E116

ALS 52.99 12Ray, Saoirse117

ALS 53.01 10Pei, Lucy118

ARDS-US 53.29 11Mc Math, Michaela119

LISB-NI 53.34 13Harrison, Pippa120

ST DO-US 53.50 12Mitchell, Elsa121

ARDS-US 54.25 10Strachan, Caitlin122

BREF 54.53 13Diver, Mya123

ENSK 54.84 14Loizides, Lauren124

LISB-NI 55.00 12Brown, Abigail125

LISB-NI 55.78 13Carvill, Emily126

BAN-NI 55.95 10Francis, Abi H127

ALL-NI 56.31 10McHale, Yasmin E128

ENSK 56.32 11Collins, Tara129

BREF 56.34 13Sheridan, Sophia130

ALL-NI 56.56 13Thompson, Katie M131

ROTTS 56.67 10Mc Beth, Kate132

ALS 57.26 10Wojcik, Ola133

BREF 57.75 13Tully, Zoe134

ALL-NI 58.00 12Bell, Miriam J135

ALL-NI 58.00 15McCrudden, Meara E136

ENSK 58.75 12Brownlee, Poppy137

ROTTS 59.26 12Rouse, Aria138

SW BT-NI 59.44 10Doherty, Rose S139

BMENA-NI 1:03.64 13Moody, Sophia L140

#17 Boys 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LISB-NI 32.71 17Flederis, Danil1

ENSK 35.80 16Mongan, Ryan2

SW BT-NI 36.78 16Hendron, Thomas3

BAN-NI 38.49 14Donnelly, Oliver E4

ENSK 38.56 15Collins, Darragh5

LVAD 38.61 14Cormie, Adam6

LURG 38.90 16Lowe, Rhys7

ENSK 40.56 15Uzulins, Haralds8

LARNE-US 41.12 17Cleland, Ryan9

BAN-NI 41.42 13Fegan, Isaia10

ENSK 41.66 15Neal, Anton11

SW BT-NI 43.31 16Annette, Caleb J12

BAN-NI 43.31 14Orchin, Caleb F13

ARDS-US 43.86 13Beattie, Samuel14

ENSK 43.90 16Mikiewicz Lumayad, Russell15

LVAD 44.21 14Gallagher, Aodhaé n16

ARDS-US 44.27 15Simpson, Oliver17

BMNY 44.31 16Burnett, Jonathan18

SW BT-NI 44.45 16Lindores, David19

BMENA-NI 44.91 13Smyth, Wyatt20

SW BT-NI 45.95 17Durkin, Matthew P21

ALS 46.86 13Comiskey Garcia, Cillian22

BANB-NI 47.00 12Cochrane, Daniel23

ALS 47.06 12Banim, Matthew24

BREF 47.12 11Dennany, Senan25

ARDS-US 47.41 10O'Kane, Leo26

CASC-NI 47.59 13Douglas, Bodhi S27

LARNE-US 47.60 15Sidwell, Connor28

ARDS-US 47.61 11Kinnear, Ted29

OLY-NI 47.90 12Marr, Aaron30

CY DY 49.37 12Laxon, Flynn31

BAN-NI 50.00 10Fletcher, William J32

SW BT-NI 50.00 13Morris, John C33

ALL-NI 50.60 14Mulholland, Liam R34

ALL-NI 51.16 12Kinnear, Alfie35

DUNN-NI 51.47 13Padilha, Diogo36

LISB-NI 51.48 17Sukauskas, Neitas37

BANB-NI 52.00 11Breen, Eldyn R38

LISB-NI 52.94 12Gracey, Jamie39

ARDS-US 52.95 11Freel, Tyler40

BANB-NI 53.00 10Carragher, Finn41

SW BT-NI 53.03 14Fyffe, Zach D42

ENSK 53.60 13Collins, Conor43

LISB-NI 53.66 13Hamilton, James J44

ALS 53.69 13Mc Quaid Roman, Jordi45

ENSK 54.16 12Elliott, Ollie46

SW BT-NI 54.31 11Conway, Andrew J47

ALS 54.31 11Lai, Colm48

LISB-NI 54.43 14Wallace, Jamie49



Swim Belfast HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 4:09 PM  09/02/2026  Page 10

Swim Belfast Open 2026 - 15/02/2026

Psych Sheet

#17   ...   (Boys 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

BANB-NI 55.00 10Jardine, Daniel G50

LURG 55.00 14Mc Cready, Enda D51

LISB-NI 55.00 12Gray, Sam52

BAN-NI 55.46 13White, Jackson K53

ALL-NI 55.79 11Morris, Reuben G54

BANB-NI 56.00 15Monaghan, Ethan G55

ALS 56.02 12Ambrose, Joe56

LISB-NI 56.19 12McKeown, James57

ST DO-US 56.22 13Monaghan, Tom58

ARDS-US 56.37 12Spence, Ben59

LISB-NI 56.40 10Evans, James60

LISB-NI 57.01 11O'Neill, Cillian61

BAN-NI 57.45 10Neill, Fox P62

LEA-NI 58.00 14Deng, Ryan R63

SW BT-NI 58.62 14Moore, Jamie A64

ARDS-US 58.73 12Farrelly, Edward65

ENSK 58.93 10Dineen, Patrick66

ALS 59.00 13Hendicott, Adam67

ALS 59.01 10Callaghan, Will68

ALS 59.01 12Carty, NoahJohn69

ROTTS 59.17 12McLaughlin, Noah70

ST DO-US 1:00.00 10Mills, Matthew71

ROTTS 1:00.55 11Millar, Ben72

BANB-NI 1:02.16 10Mullen, Fionn T73

LARNE-US 1:02.21 12Colgan, Max74

ALS 1:02.32 12Bourke, Dylan75

BMNY 1:02.45 11McIntyre, Jackson76

ALL-NI 1:02.90 12Mulholland, Michael D77

LISB-NI 1:03.82 12McCrudden, Eunan78

CY DY 1:04.28 11Wilson, Daragh79

ALS 1:04.53 11Ross, Leo80

ARDS-US 1:04.62 10Wilson, Alexander81

BMENA-NI 1:04.71 11Greer, Tom M82

ALS 1:04.82 11Ross, Shay83

BANB-NI 1:05.65 11Higgins, Max B84

ALL-NI 1:08.34 13McAree, Seth A85

BANB-NI 1:10.69 12Ogle, Idris S86

LARNE-US 1:15.00 11Muresan, Ezra87

ENSK 1:19.20 13Sheridan, Milo88

ST DO-US 1:23.44 11Owens, Cody89

ST DO-US 1:25.53 10O'Hagan, Michael90

#18 Girls 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

LVAD 38.25 13Watson, Sienna Rose1

SW BT-NI 38.62 15O'Hare, Sophia O2

ALL-NI 39.50 15Morris, Melissa M3

ECAV-US 39.95 16Carling, Alana4

BAN-NI 40.21 15Segasby, Ruby S5

LISB-NI 41.47 15Hall, Brannagh P6

ECAV-US 41.81 14Taaffe, Meabh7

BREF 42.12 13Tully, Zoe8

ECAV-US 42.90 14Mc Intyre, Sarah9

ALS 44.04 13O'Brien, Grace10

ST DO-US 44.20 15Duffy, Annie11

SSEAL 44.21 15Gardiner, Penny Rose12

ST DO-US 44.89 16Howe, Orlaith13

SW BT-NI 45.39 16Mc Garrigle Masterso, Daisy14

DUNN-NI 45.58 13Monaghan, Beth15

ARDS-US 45.96 11Cooke, Scarlett16

BREF 46.05 15O'Reilly, Sinead17

LARNE-US 46.07 15Elder, Madisson18

BREF 46.44 14O'Connell, Aoibhinn19

SW BT-NI 46.97 13Tsoi, Eunice20

ALS 47.37 13O'Donoghue, Eva21

SW BT-NI 47.55 17Reid, Chloe22

CKSTN-NI 48.00 12O' Toole, Amelia23

BAN-NI 48.00 14Bittles, Sara C24

BMENA-NI 48.12 13McKinstry, Lucy S25

LISB-NI 48.57 14Clayton, Ruby26

ALS 48.57 13Haughey, Marla27

ECAV-US 48.58 14Mc Guirk, Eimear28

ALL-NI 48.66 13Morris, Elena R29

BAN-NI 49.04 13Chanas, Iona A30

ENSK 49.22 15Barkley, Holly31

CY DY 49.24 12Mulgrew, Aisling32

ALS 49.40 13O'Brien, Eva33

BMENA-NI 49.86 12Nicholl, Charlotte E34

ALL-NI 49.97 15McDonald, Amie35

SSEAL 50.00 16Cunningham, Grainne36

BAN-NI 50.00 14Morton, Ella R37

ENSK 50.38 11Brewster, Mollie Kate38

ALS 51.00 10Delaney, Ellen39

DUNN-NI 51.36 11Hughes, Adele40

ALL-NI 51.49 12McKinney, Lily41

ARDS-US 51.56 13Wu, Hannah42

LISB-NI 51.57 15Burke, Arielle43

BANB-NI 51.79 11Sole, Mayah S44

SSEAL 51.94 15Mc Hale, Roisin45

BANB-NI 52.00 10Courtney, Susannah E46

SW BT-NI 52.00 11Loska, Urszula W47

BMENA-NI 52.19 11Greer, Phoebe M48

BAN-NI 52.35 12Gill, Jessica J49

DUNN-NI 52.38 10Major, Lucy C50

ARDS-US 52.55 11Patterson, Hailey51

LISB-NI 52.77 12Brown, Abigail52

BAN-NI 52.78 13Holmes, Eva L53

BAN-NI 53.05 13Kerr, Charlotte S54

LVAD 53.31 10Patton, Ruby55

LARNE-US 53.41 12Bohar, Mia56

ALL-NI 53.50 12Jordan, Rebecca M57

BAN-NI 53.89 12Tait, Amelia G58

SSEAL 54.01 12Callaghan, Seéanna59

ARDS-US 54.04 12Willis, Amber60

CY DY 54.34 12Moran, Aria61

LISB-NI 54.35 13Harrison, Pippa62

BAN-NI 54.49 10Francis, Abi H63

ECAV-US 54.64 11Flood, Grace64

LISB-NI 54.64 14Shawe, Chloe65

ARDS-US 54.65 12Corbett, Eva66

SW BT-NI 54.76 15Hendron, Katy J67

SW BT-NI 55.00 11Wiltshire, Sophie68

SW BT-NI 55.00 12Vaughan, Prudence V69

LISB-NI 55.00 12Lawlor, Tilly70

LISB-NI 55.21 14Charles, Ellie71

ARDS-US 55.22 13Simpson, Erin72

BAN-NI 55.28 12Gray, Darcy73

ENSK 55.44 11Neal, Imogen74

BANB-NI 55.50 10Burden, Gemma75

ROTTS 55.55 10Fitzpatrick, Megan76

LISB-NI 55.83 12Flederiene, Milana77

SW BT-NI 56.00 11Tansey, Lauren G78

LEA-NI 56.35 13Moore, Robyn L79

CY DY 56.43 11Níé Ghraé da, Roé ise80

ARDS-US 56.45 10Mawhinney, Elsie81

LEC-NI 56.63 11Martin, Mia R82

SW BT-NI 57.02 13McCartney, Kristen C83

BAN-NI 57.42 11Fegan, Willow E84

ARDS-US 57.45 10Strachan, Caitlin85

ENSK 57.47 10Cadden, Harriet86

CY DY 58.22 12Meehan, Maeve87

ALS 58.49 12Cheng, Megan88

LISB-NI 58.57 10Carson, Ivy89

BREF 58.62 12O'Connell, Eimear90

ALS 58.62 10Pei, Lucy91

LISB-NI 58.79 13Carvill, Emily92

LARNE-US 58.80 12Elder, Valentina93

LISB-NI 58.95 10Spence, Olivia94

SW BT-NI 59.00 13Tansey, Naomi S95

LISB-NI 59.00 10Cubitt, Madeleine96

CASC-NI 59.23 11Smith, Olivia S97

ECAV-US 59.25 12Mc Guirk, EÈ adaoin98

DUNN-NI 59.59 11Monaghan, Annie99

ENSK 59.66 13Mbeulani, Tiana100

ARDS-US 59.70 11Osborne, Connie101

BAN-NI 59.72 13Graham, Chloe K102

ALL-NI 59.76 12Crawford, Rachel M103

ENSK 59.95 11Collins, Tara104

SW BT-NI 1:00.00 10Doherty, Rose S105

ROTTS 1:00.08 10Mc Beth, Kate106

ROTTS 1:00.55 10Gourley, Katie Rose107

BANB-NI 1:00.56 10Crawford, Thea J108

ALS 1:00.63 12Lane, Isabella109

ARDS-US 1:00.95 11Mc Math, Michaela110

BREF 1:01.69 13Sheridan, Sophia111

BREF 1:02.06 13Diver, Mya112

ROTTS 1:02.27 12Gallagher, Frankie113

CY DY 1:02.28 10Callaghan, Hannah114

ARDS-US 1:02.45 10Corbett, Ellie115

SSEAL 1:02.73 14Mc Hale, Orlaith116

ST DO-US 1:02.93 12Mitchell, Elsa117

ALS 1:03.04 10Wojcik, Ola118

ALS 1:03.63 10Boylan, Ellie119

ROTTS 1:04.21 11Wu, Nuala120

ALL-NI 1:04.68 10Kinnear, Thea121

ENSK 1:05.50 11Elliott, Zena122

ALS 1:05.74 12Heffernan, Lucy123

BMENA-NI 1:12.74 13Moody, Sophia L124

#19 Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SW BT-NI 1:00.87 21Davis, Ruairidh C1

CASC-NI 1:03.14 16Smyth, Campbell2

LEA-NI 1:09.89 21Mc Ivor, Scott3

LISB-NI 1:12.40 14Purlys, Oskar4

SW BT-NI 1:12.63 15Mc Bride, Finn5

SW BT-NI 1:13.64 16Chambers, Ollie A6

LURG 1:14.51 13Walker, Kelan J7

LEA-NI 1:16.29 14Mc Aufield, Mikey J8

ARDS-US 1:18.86 13Fisher, Noah9

ARDS-US 1:19.31 13Purcell, Abraham10

ROTTS 1:20.35 13O'Neill, Jason11

ARDS-US 1:20.43 14Miranda, Luca12

BAN-NI 1:21.27 14Yarnall, Kyan Z13
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#19   ...   (Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

LISB-NI 1:21.64 15Gallagher, Jay14

LEC-NI 1:21.67 14Mackin, Niall15

ARDS-US 1:21.67 12Neill, Ethan16

OLY-NI 1:21.87 12Marr, Aaron17

DUNN-NI 1:22.31 13Padilha, Diogo18

ARDS-US 1:23.66 12Murray, Cody19

ARDS-US 1:23.95 12Owen, Leo20

ARDS-US 1:24.31 14Todd, Grayson21

BANB-NI 1:24.41 15Hobson, Gregory K22

BANB-NI 1:24.69 14McNeill, Daire23

ARDS-US 1:24.97 12Spence, Ben24

ARDS-US 1:25.08 12Todd, Austin25

BANB-NI 1:25.48 12Strain, Diarmuid26

LURG 1:25.80 13Mc Givern, Nathan G27

ENSK 1:26.37 12Mikiewicz Lumayad, Jakub28

ARDS-US 1:26.83 13Beattie, Samuel29

ARDS-US 1:27.45 15Simpson, Oliver30

CASC-NI 1:27.46 13Douglas, Bodhi S31

BREF 1:28.79 11Dennany, Senan32

BANB-NI 1:29.00 12Irvine, Harley C33

SSEAL 1:29.11 15Mc Closkey, Matthew34

BANB-NI 1:29.79 13Masters, Micah J35

ROTTS 1:30.47 17McLaughlin, Marcus36

LVAD 1:31.47 14Gallagher, Aodhaé n37

BANB-NI 1:31.92 14Harrison, Finley C38

BANB-NI 1:31.94 13Black, Charlie39

LISB-NI 1:32.38 12McCrudden, Eunan40

ALL-NI 1:33.20 15Teer, Padraig41

DUNN-NI 1:33.67 13Marriott, Ben J42

ALL-NI 1:34.41 12Mulholland, Michael D43

ST DO-US 1:34.75 13Monaghan, Tom44

LISB-NI 1:34.88 12McKeown, James45

ALL-NI 1:35.34 14Grant, Tom J46

BMNY 1:36.00 11McIntyre, Jackson47

LISB-NI 1:36.40 12Gracey, Jamie48

BMENA-NI 1:36.41 13Smyth, Wyatt49

ARDS-US 1:36.51 10O'Kane, Leo50

BAN-NI 1:36.66 12Pike, Casper A51

LARNE-US 1:37.40 14Hill, Lewis52

DUNN-NI 1:37.67 12McLarnon, Fioé nn53

ALL-NI 1:38.14 12McDonald, Aaron54

LISB-NI 1:38.29 10Evans, James55

LISB-NI 1:38.76 13Hamilton, James J56

BMENA-NI 1:39.70 12Erwin, Cj J57

CY DY 1:40.45 12Guthrie, Kyle58

SW BT-NI 1:40.86 14Fyffe, Zach D59

LISB-NI 1:41.11 13Hammond, Torin60

ARDS-US 1:42.19 12Spence, Evan61

CY DY 1:43.15 12Gallagher, Jacob62

ALL-NI 1:43.35 12Officer, Elijah63

LISB-NI 1:43.77 13McCaw, Zach64

BANB-NI 1:44.00 11Lindsay, Alexander C65

SW BT-NI 1:44.14 16Annette, Caleb J66

ALS 1:45.02 13Rocca, Fabian67

BANB-NI 1:45.34 11Withers, Thomas A68

BANB-NI 1:46.00 10Jardine, Daniel G69

LISB-NI 1:46.06 11O'Neill, Cillian70

LISB-NI 1:46.93 12Gray, Sam71

ALL-NI 1:46.99 12Cross, Jacob R72

ALS 1:47.01 10Reilly, Noah73

LISB-NI 1:48.81 13Mercer, Reuben74

BANB-NI 1:50.00 11Walker, Henry G75

CY DY 1:50.03 13Callaghan, Patrick76

ENSK 1:50.26 12Donnelly, Eoghan77

ROTTS 1:50.55 12McLaughlin, Noah78

CY DY 1:53.46 13O'Connor, Ronan79

LISB-NI 1:54.65 14Wallace, Jamie80

ALS 1:55.48 12Ambrose, Joe81

ALS 1:56.02 12Mc Donagh, Sam82

#20 Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BAN-NI 1:09.84 15Newell, Grace M1

SW BT-NI 1:13.74 13Hirst, Peggy2

BAN-NI 1:14.00 18Jess, Sophie L3

BAN-NI 1:15.97 13Falls, Esme R4

DUNN-NI 1:16.28 14Smith, Sophie5

BANB-NI 1:17.19 15Sole, Maddy S6

SW BT-NI 1:18.37 13Francis, Annie R7

BAN-NI 1:18.55 13Hamilton, Vanessa B8

BREF 1:19.38 15O'Reilly, Sinead9

LVAD 1:19.89 14Lynn, Katie10

BANB-NI 1:19.93 17Lane, Rebecca S11

ENSK 1:20.00 14Hanna, Sophie12

LISB-NI 1:20.26 16McAllister, Amy13

LISB-NI 1:20.74 15Keating, Elisabeth14

LISB-NI 1:20.88 16Harrison, Bea15

LVAD 1:21.13 13Mc Auley, Maia16

BAN-NI 1:21.30 13Chanas, Iona A17

PDOWN 1:21.50 12Kearney, Eva18

ST DO-US 1:23.03 15Duffy, Annie19

ARDS-US 1:23.16 13Mitchell, Grace20

ARDS-US 1:23.96 12O'Kane, Sophia21

LISB-NI 1:24.07 14Culbert, Bethany22

LISB-NI 1:24.10 13O'Neill, Erin Rose23

SW BT-NI 1:24.15 15Bennett, Sophia S24

ARDS-US 1:24.41 13Reid, Lexi25

LISB-NI 1:24.52 15Burke, Danni26

SW BT-NI 1:24.69 14McGleave, Jessica27

LEA-NI 1:24.79 17McLarnon, Hannah28

ECAV-US 1:25.19 13Flood, Emily-May29

CASC-NI 1:25.89 16Ostropytskyy Vilchis, Elena30

BANB-NI 1:26.30 14Hobson, Eden31

ALL-NI 1:26.58 12Jordan, Rebecca M32

ALS 1:26.60 12Corbett, Ciara33

ARDS-US 1:26.69 11Patterson, Hailey34

ARDS-US 1:26.77 13Mc Carroll, Annabel35

CKSTN-NI 1:27.10 13Mc Erlean, Orla36

SW BT-NI 1:27.97 13Graham, Hattie R37

BANB-NI 1:28.72 11Wyrzycka, Antonina38

BANB-NI 1:28.76 14Barry, Cara N39

BANB-NI 1:28.88 12Strain, Chloe40

ARDS-US 1:28.90 14Lees, Lily-Rose41

LISB-NI 1:29.28 14McKeown, Lily42

ALL-NI 1:30.00 13Carmichael, Isabella G43

SW BT-NI 1:30.50 15Bennett, Scarlett S44

SW BT-NI 1:30.71 17James Gillespie, Sadhbh A45

LISB-NI 1:30.73 14Clayton, Ruby46

ECAV-US 1:30.89 13Gasparovic, Rebecca47

LARNE-US 1:30.94 14Reid, Caitlyn48

DUNN-NI 1:31.02 13Ewing, Megan L49

ENSK 1:31.51 14Neal, Ella50

DUNN-NI 1:31.58 13Daly, Ella51

CKSTN-NI 1:31.80 12O' Toole, Amelia52

ALL-NI 1:31.96 12McKinney, Lily53

SW BT-NI 1:32.16 15Conway, Isabel L54

SW BT-NI 1:32.53 15James Gillespie, Meadhbh A55

CASC-NI 1:32.54 13Smith, Rachel56

ALS 1:32.80 14Chalmers, Maya57

BANB-NI 1:32.99 13Walker, Lucy R58

ALL-NI 1:33.58 13Thompson, Katie M59

BANB-NI 1:33.65 13Morrow, Amelia K60

BAN-NI 1:33.69 11Lavery, Ellie R61

DUNN-NI 1:34.48 14Arnold, Ruby62

DUNN-NI 1:34.50 12Hughes, Louise63

LISB-NI 1:34.57 14Shawe, Chloe64

ALL-NI 1:34.61 12Morris, Freya D65

LARNE-US 1:34.67 12Mc Nicholl, Shannon66

ROTTS 1:34.68 13Kennett, Suin67

ALL-NI 1:34.85 14Sweetnam, Iona68

ARDS-US 1:34.94 13Neil, Niamh69

BANB-NI 1:34.97 14Skelly, Lucy S70

BANB-NI 1:35.46 13Harris, Erin Vera71

ROTTS 1:35.55 10Fitzpatrick, Megan72

ALS 1:35.57 13Mulhall, Eloise73

ENSK 1:35.59 15Barkley, Holly74

ALL-NI 1:35.75 14Wall - O'Brien, Rioghnach75

SW BT-NI 1:35.97 13Conway, Emma V76

ENSK 1:36.12 11Irvine, Emily77

BMENA-NI 1:36.27 13McKinstry, Lucy S78

ALL-NI 1:36.50 11McDaid, Sadhbh79

SSEAL 1:36.63 14Devine, Bronagh80

BMENA-NI 1:36.79 13McKeegan, Eva R81

BREF 1:37.04 13Brady, Elsie82

LEA-NI 1:37.05 13O'Rawe, Aoife C83

SW BT-NI 1:37.29 17Reid, Chloe84

ALL-NI 1:37.81 14Mason, Maesie85

BMENA-NI 1:37.90 14McDonald, Lauren J86

ALL-NI 1:38.50 15McDonald, Amie87

ALS 1:38.51 13O'Brien, Eva88

LISB-NI 1:38.96 12Kelly, Gracie89

ALS 1:39.01 13Haughey, Marla90

LISB-NI 1:39.03 12Flederiene, Milana91

LISB-NI 1:39.15 13Harrison, Pippa92

SW BT-NI 1:39.73 15Fernandez, Elsa93

BANB-NI 1:39.86 13Harshaw, Olivia S94

SW BT-NI 1:40.00 12Vaughan, Prudence V95

LISB-NI 1:40.00 10Carson, Ivy96

ARDS-US 1:40.28 13Yanushkevich, Dasha97

SW BT-NI 1:40.44 16Couzens, Alys98

SW BT-NI 1:41.68 15Quinn, Kate M99

ROTTS 1:42.00 12Rouse, Farrah100

ALS 1:42.05 12Kelly, Ruth101

LISB-NI 1:42.09 11Tinsley, Carrianna102

BMENA-NI 1:42.19 11Greer, Phoebe M103

SW BT-NI 1:43.20 14Dickenson, Ava N104

ST DO-US 1:43.59 14Wilson, Scarlett105

BANB-NI 1:45.00 11Sole, Mayah S106

ALL-NI 1:45.00 15McCrudden, Meara E107

LISB-NI 1:45.00 12Brown, Abigail108

ALS 1:45.02 10Wojcik, Ola109

BAN-NI 1:45.86 13Kerr, Charlotte S110

ALS 1:46.26 12Burke, Abbie111

DUNN-NI 1:46.83 11Monaghan, Annie112
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#20   ...   (Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke)

LARNE-US 1:47.72 12Connor, Ava113

ROTTS 1:47.85 12Harron, Kayla114

BANB-NI 1:48.00 10Crawford, Thea J115

ALL-NI 1:48.70 11Wilson, Naomi A116

LISB-NI 1:48.97 10Spence, Olivia117

ALS 1:49.00 12Cheng, Megan118

ALS 1:49.00 12Smith, Sarah119

ALS 1:49.74 13Molloy, Megan120

LISB-NI 1:49.79 13Carvill, Emily121

BANB-NI 1:49.89 11McParland, Cara E122

CY DY 1:50.00 12Fitzpatrick, Jane123

LISB-NI 1:50.00 10Cubitt, Madeleine124

ALL-NI 1:50.38 11Wharry, Phoebe125

BANB-NI 1:51.00 10Burden, Gemma126

ARDS-US 1:51.15 14Mc Givern, Ayla127

ENSK 1:51.60 14Loizides, Lauren128

BAN-NI 1:52.44 13Holmes, Eva L129

LISB-NI 1:52.50 12Lawlor, Tilly130

ROTTS 1:53.27 12Wu, Ada131

LURG 1:53.60 12Fonseca, Matilda A132

ROTTS 1:54.45 12Gallagher, Frankie133

SW BT-NI 1:54.47 13Tansey, Naomi S134

ALS 1:54.56 13Callaghan, Sophie135

ALS 1:54.71 12Heffernan, Lucy136

CASC-NI 1:55.00 11Smith, Olivia S137

BANB-NI 1:55.05 13Clement, Aoibhe R138

ROTTS 1:56.94 11Wu, Nuala139

ALS 2:01.02 10Boylan, Ellie140

#21 Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SW BT-NI 59.35 21Davis, Ruairidh C1

LEA-NI 1:05.75 21Mc Ivor, Scott2

SW BT-NI 1:07.43 15Mc Bride, Finn3

SW BT-NI 1:10.10 16Hendron, Thomas4

SW BT-NI 1:10.76 19Gray, Jacob C5

BAN-NI 1:12.07 14Coulter, Zach B6

LISB-NI 1:14.47 14Purlys, Oskar7

BANB-NI 1:14.98 14Jardine, Darragh H8

ALS 1:16.66 12Mc Donagh, Josh9

SSEAL 1:17.08 16Mc Gee, Jamie10

ARDS-US 1:18.76 13Fisher, Noah11

ARDS-US 1:19.30 13Purcell, Abraham12

LURG 1:20.00 13Walker, Kelan J13

ROTTS 1:20.12 16Doherty, Coran14

ARDS-US 1:20.30 12Murray, Cody15

LISB-NI 1:20.88 15Sukauskas, Nelas16

BAN-NI 1:24.05 13Fegan, Isaia17

SW BT-NI 1:24.16 13Sinclair, Calvin D18

ARDS-US 1:24.22 14Miranda, Luca19

ARDS-US 1:24.84 12Neill, Ethan20

CY DY 1:27.41 13Rennick, Zach21

ARDS-US 1:27.68 12Spence, Ben22

ARDS-US 1:30.00 12Owen, Leo23

BANB-NI 1:31.00 13Smith, Patrick24

SW BT-NI 1:34.67 12James Gillespie, Feidhlim25

ARDS-US 1:36.15 14Todd, Grayson26

LEC-NI 1:37.20 14Mackin, Niall27

ARDS-US 1:41.77 12Todd, Austin28

BANB-NI 1:43.15 13Grimes, Joe P29

BAN-NI 1:43.99 12Pike, Casper A30

LISB-NI 1:45.00 13McCaw, Zach31

BANB-NI 1:56.00 11Withers, Thomas A32

LARNE-US 2:00.00 10Mc Nicholl, Alex33

DUNN-NI 2:00.00 12McLarnon, Fioé nn34

BANB-NI 2:01.15 12Dunbar, Archie T35

SW BT-NI NT 17Durkin, Matthew P36

#22 Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BAN-NI 1:05.95 18Jess, Sophie L1

BANB-NI 1:09.38 16Mc Neill, Gracie2

SW BT-NI 1:10.86 13Francis, Annie R3

SW BT-NI 1:11.44 19Doherty, Beth A4

BAN-NI 1:12.04 13Falls, Esme R5

BAN-NI 1:13.38 13Hamilton, Vanessa B6

SW BT-NI 1:13.91 16Murtagh-McFarlane, Amy E7

SW BT-NI 1:14.60 13Hirst, Peggy8

SW BT-NI 1:14.93 16Wiltshire, Isla9

BANB-NI 1:17.91 17Lane, Rebecca S10

ARDS-US 1:20.31 14Mc Givern, Ayla11

DUNN-NI 1:20.79 16Donnelly, Hannah12

LVAD 1:22.12 13Mc Auley, Maia13

BANB-NI 1:25.97 13Mc Kay, Alice M14

SSEAL 1:26.00 14Devine, Bronagh15

DUNN-NI 1:26.32 12Hughes, Louise16

ARDS-US 1:26.59 13Reid, Lexi17

PDOWN 1:26.97 12Mc Cartney, Megan18

SW BT-NI 1:27.09 15Cusick, Emily19

BANB-NI 1:27.64 13Burden, Isabella20

BANB-NI 1:27.69 12Mc Murray, Evie21

ST DO-US 1:27.81 15Duffy, Annie22

ARDS-US 1:28.12 13Mitchell, Grace23

ARDS-US 1:28.38 13Mc Carroll, Annabel24

DUNN-NI 1:30.71 14Arnold, Ruby25

ALL-NI 1:30.99 12McKinney, Lily26

BMENA-NI 1:35.25 13Hanbidge, Eva L27

ECAV-US 1:35.58 13Flood, Emily-May28

BANB-NI 1:38.00 13Clement, Aoibhe R29

ECAV-US 1:39.85 12Dyer, Farrah30

ARDS-US 1:40.10 13Neil, Niamh31

ARDS-US 1:47.07 12Francis, Rosa32

BREF 1:47.81 13Brady, Elsie33

ARDS-US 1:49.60 13Yanushkevich, Dasha34

LEA-NI 1:50.00 12O' Donnell, Lydia G35

BANB-NI 1:55.32 13Walker, Lucy R36

BAN-NI 2:00.00 13Kerr, Charlotte S37

#23 Boys 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SW BT-NI 27.97 21Davis, Ruairidh C1

CASC-NI 28.58 16Smyth, Campbell2

LEA-NI 32.72 21Mc Ivor, Scott3

BAN-NI 34.66 13Fegan, Isaia4

LISB-NI 35.15 14Purlys, Oskar5

BANB-NI 35.54 14McNeill, Daire6

LEA-NI 36.27 14Mc Aufield, Mikey J7

LEC-NI 36.52 14Mackin, Niall8

SW BT-NI 37.00 16Fee, Aidan M9

ENSK 37.50 15Collins, Darragh10

BAN-NI 38.16 14Yarnall, Kyan Z11

LARNE-US 38.76 15Sidwell, Connor12

SSEAL 38.96 15Mc Closkey, Matthew13

ALL-NI 41.54 14Grant, Tom J14

LISB-NI 41.86 12McKeown, James15

BMENA-NI 41.97 12Erwin, Cj J16

ALS 42.57 11Lai, Colm17

LISB-NI 43.00 12McCrudden, Eunan18

ALS 43.53 11Morris, Hugo19

BREF 43.93 11Dennany, Senan20

LURG 43.95 10Walker, Jenson H21

BANB-NI 44.00 13Smith, Patrick22

LISB-NI 44.76 13Hamilton, James J23

LISB-NI 45.00 12Gray, Sam24

LISB-NI 45.16 10Evans, James25

LISB-NI 45.18 11O'Neill, Cillian26

LISB-NI 45.21 13Erskine, Ryan27

LISB-NI 45.27 12Gracey, Jamie28

ALS 45.47 13Rocca, Fabian29

BANB-NI 46.00 12Dunbar, Archie T30

BANB-NI 46.18 11Withers, Thomas A31

BANB-NI 46.45 13Lindsay, Jacob M32

SW BT-NI 46.58 11Conway, Andrew J33

ALL-NI 47.88 12Officer, Elijah34

BANB-NI 47.91 11Breen, Eldyn R35

ENSK 48.00 12Elliott, Ollie36

ARDS-US 48.04 10Quigley, Sebastiaan37

LISB-NI 48.18 13Hammond, Torin38

ARDS-US 48.28 11Kinnear, Ted39

BANB-NI 48.65 13Grimes, Joe P40

ALL-NI 49.47 12Mulholland, Michael D41

BANB-NI 50.00 10Carragher, Finn42

CY DY 50.00 12Guthrie, Kyle43

LISB-NI 50.00 13Bunn, Timmy44

LISB-NI 50.00 13Mercer, Reuben45

LISB-NI 50.00 12McMullan, Myles46

ALS 50.21 12Mc Donagh, Sam47

CY DY 50.31 13O'Connor, Ronan48

BAN-NI 50.50 10Hartley, Tom E49

LISB-NI 51.00 14Wallace, Jamie50

ROTTS 52.08 11Millar, Ben51

ALS 52.18 12Ambrose, Joe52

ALS 52.18 12Carty, NoahJohn53

SW BT-NI 52.44 16Lindores, David54

BMENA-NI 52.83 11Greer, Tom M55

SW BT-NI 53.01 13Morris, John C56

ALL-NI 53.28 13McAree, Seth A57

SW BT-NI 54.19 14Moore, Jamie A58

BANB-NI 54.31 13Annett-Davids, Jacob P59

CY DY 54.34 13Callaghan, Patrick60

ST DO-US 54.65 10Mills, Matthew61

LISB-NI 55.40 11Abdel Mutalab, Omar62

ALS 55.40 13Mc Quaid Roman, Jordi63

ARDS-US 55.96 11Shephard, Nathan64

LARNE-US 56.14 11Muresan, Ezra65

ALS 56.43 13Hendicott, Adam66

BMENA-NI 1:03.55 10Cowden, Rhys A67

#24 Girls 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BAN-NI 32.60 15Newell, Grace M1

SW BT-NI 34.06 19Noble, Tasha2

LARNE-US 36.71 15Elder, Madisson3

BAN-NI 36.86 13Chanas, Iona A4
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#24   ...   (Girls 10 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

ECAV-US 36.92 16Carling, Alana5

BREF 37.53 15O'Reilly, Sinead6

DUNN-NI 38.19 14Smith, Sophie7

DUNN-NI 38.27 13Ewing, Megan L8

LISB-NI 40.23 14Clayton, Ruby9

LISB-NI 40.33 16McAllister, Amy10

ENSK 40.41 14Neal, Ella11

ENSK 40.47 11Brewster, Mollie Kate12

ALL-NI 41.53 11Kurochka, Kira13

SSEAL 42.25 15Gardiner, Penny Rose14

LISB-NI 42.30 12Brown, Abigail15

ALL-NI 43.28 13Thompson, Katie M16

BMENA-NI 43.42 14McDonald, Lauren J17

BAN-NI 43.67 12Tait, Amelia G18

ROTTS 44.01 14Rouse, Maya19

ECAV-US 44.10 11Flood, Grace20

BAN-NI 44.55 11Gordon, Ella F21

ENSK 44.90 11Irvine, Emily22

LISB-NI 44.97 11Tinsley, Carrianna23

SW BT-NI 45.00 12Vaughan, Prudence V24

BAN-NI 45.16 12Hamlin, Lucy25

LISB-NI 45.16 12Flederiene, Milana26

ROTTS 45.32 10Mc Beth, Kate27

BAN-NI 45.69 12Gill, Jessica J28

SW BT-NI 45.92 15Hendron, Katy J29

ROTTS 46.15 13Campbell, Abby30

SW BT-NI 46.16 16Couzens, Alys31

LISB-NI 46.29 10Spence, Olivia32

SW BT-NI 46.36 15Quinn, Kate M33

ROTTS 46.39 10Gourley, Katie Rose34

ALS 46.41 12Kelly, Ruth35

LISB-NI 46.70 13Harrison, Pippa36

LISB-NI 46.84 10Carson, Ivy37

LISB-NI 47.00 12Lawlor, Tilly38

ST DO-US 47.06 12Mitchell, Elsa39

DUNN-NI 47.07 12Smith, Isabella W40

LARNE-US 47.22 12Alexander, Lexie41

BAN-NI 47.32 11Hamilton, Jessica S42

BAN-NI 47.81 11Fegan, Willow E43

LISB-NI 47.92 15Cubitt, Lyla44

LARNE-US 48.15 13McKay-Dunne, Josephine45

BAN-NI 48.78 13Kerr, Charlotte S46

SW BT-NI 48.80 10Doherty, Rose S47

ALS 49.04 13O'Brien, Grace48

LISB-NI 49.78 13Carvill, Emily49

ALS 49.78 11Cullen, Sophie50

LISB-NI 50.00 10Blair, Leah51

LISB-NI 50.00 12McMeel, Caoimhe52

DUNN-NI 50.20 11Monaghan, Annie53

ROTTS 50.51 12Harron, Kayla54

ALS 51.06 12Ray, Saoirse55

ALS 51.53 10Pei, Lucy56

CY DY 52.07 10Callaghan, Hannah57

BAN-NI 52.09 13Holmes, Eva L58

ALS 52.36 10Delaney, Ellen59

ALS 52.37 12Heffernan, Lucy60

LISB-NI 53.09 12Martin, Hannah61

CY DY 53.18 10Moran, Ella62

ALS 53.36 12Smith, Sarah63

ALS 54.71 13Ambrose, Beatrice64

CY DY 54.75 10Fitzpatrick, Laura65

LARNE-US 55.00 13Black, Anna66

ALL-NI 55.00 12Bell, Miriam J67

LISB-NI 55.00 10Cubitt, Madeleine68

ALS 55.07 12Iozzia, Katerina69

ROTTS 55.66 12McNulty, Charilize70

LARNE-US 55.71 10Collins-Neill, Grace71

ENSK 55.76 12Brownlee, Poppy72

LARNE-US 55.84 12Elder, Valentina73

ROTTS 57.25 12Rouse, Aria74

ALS 57.72 11Keegan, Alex75

ALL-NI 58.04 10Grant, Erin76

LISB-NI 58.97 12Aguib, Farida77

ALL-NI 59.40 11Wilson, Naomi A78

LARNE-US 59.81 10Mc Caffrey, Bella79

BANB-NI 1:00.57 10Crawford, Thea J80

ALL-NI 1:00.81 10Kinnear, Thea81

#25 Boys 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

CASC-NI 58.07 16Smyth, Campbell1

SW BT-NI 1:00.13 15Mc Bride, Finn2

SW BT-NI 1:00.92 19Gray, Jacob C3

ENSK 1:01.00 15Collins, Darragh4

SW BT-NI 1:01.58 16Chambers, Ollie A5

SW BT-NI 1:01.62 16Hendron, Thomas6

LEA-NI 1:01.93 21Mc Ivor, Scott7

SW BT-NI 1:03.50 18Hale, Alexander K8

LURG 1:03.90 16Lowe, Rhys9

BAN-NI 1:04.01 14Coulter, Zach B10

SW BT-NI 1:06.01 16Lindores, David11

ROTTS 1:06.36 13O'Neill, Jason12

SSEAL 1:06.73 16Mc Gee, Jamie13

BAN-NI 1:07.10 13Fegan, Isaia14

ARDS-US 1:07.26 13Fisher, Noah15

LARNE-US 1:07.68 15Sidwell, Connor16

ARDS-US 1:08.36 12Murray, Cody17

ARDS-US 1:08.44 14Miranda, Luca18

ARDS-US 1:08.55 13Purcell, Abraham19

LEA-NI 1:09.09 14Mc Aufield, Mikey J20

SW BT-NI 1:09.18 17Durkin, Matthew P21

SW BT-NI 1:09.77 13Sinclair, Calvin D22

OLY-NI 1:10.46 12Marr, Aaron23

ARDS-US 1:10.70 12Neill, Ethan24

ENSK 1:11.63 15Uzulins, Haralds25

SW BT-NI 1:11.70 16Annette, Caleb J26

SSEAL 1:11.89 14Mc Gee, Robbie27

LISB-NI 1:12.80 15Gallagher, Jay28

ARDS-US 1:13.18 14Todd, Grayson29

ARDS-US 1:13.89 13Beattie, Samuel30

LURG 1:14.10 13Mc Givern, Nathan G31

SSEAL 1:14.56 15Mc Closkey, Matthew32

SW BT-NI 1:14.58 16Fee, Aidan M33

BANB-NI 1:14.83 15Hobson, Gregory K34

SW BT-NI 1:15.00 14Fyffe, Zach D35

BAN-NI 1:15.20 14Yarnall, Kyan Z36

BAN-NI 1:15.20 12Pike, Casper A37

ARDS-US 1:15.29 12Owen, Leo38

BANB-NI 1:15.80 14McNeill, Daire39

ARDS-US 1:15.91 12Spence, Ben40

ARDS-US 1:16.12 12Todd, Austin41

ALL-NI 1:16.90 12McDonald, Aaron42

ARDS-US 1:17.35 15Simpson, Oliver43

LISB-NI 1:17.78 15Sukauskas, Nelas44

PDOWN 1:17.88 13Graham, Tyler45

ALL-NI 1:19.40 14Grant, Tom J46

LVAD 1:19.84 14Gallagher, Aodhaé n47

CY DY 1:20.00 13Rennick, Zach48

BANB-NI 1:20.35 13Masters, Micah J49

ALL-NI 1:21.01 15Teer, Padraig50

LURG 1:21.44 16Mulholland, Jay51

ALL-NI 1:21.50 14Mulholland, Liam R52

DUNN-NI 1:21.54 12McLarnon, Fioé nn53

ALS 1:22.13 12Banim, Matthew54

SW BT-NI 1:22.37 12James Gillespie, Feidhlim55

BANB-NI 1:24.52 13Black, Charlie56

ALL-NI 1:24.76 12Officer, Elijah57

CY DY 1:25.08 12Laxon, Flynn58

ALS 1:25.66 13Comiskey Garcia, Cillian59

BMENA-NI 1:25.78 12Erwin, Cj J60

ENSK 1:27.50 15Neal, Anton61

BANB-NI 1:28.37 13Smith, Patrick62

ALL-NI 1:29.52 12Kinnear, Alfie63

CY DY 1:30.00 12Gallagher, Jacob64

CY DY 1:30.00 12Guthrie, Kyle65

SW BT-NI 1:30.00 13Morris, John C66

SW BT-NI 1:30.00 14Moore, Jamie A67

ALS 1:30.20 13Rocca, Fabian68

ROTTS 1:30.57 16Doherty, Coran69

ENSK 1:30.72 13Collins, Conor70

BANB-NI 1:31.39 11Withers, Thomas A71

ENSK 1:31.41 13Rice, Kealan72

ALL-NI 1:31.41 11Morris, Reuben G73

BANB-NI 1:32.00 12Irvine, Harley C74

BANB-NI 1:32.00 12Strain, Diarmuid75

CY DY 1:33.22 13Callaghan, Patrick76

BANB-NI 1:35.00 11Walker, Henry G77

BANB-NI 1:35.46 12Dunbar, Archie T78

BANB-NI 1:35.82 13Annett-Davids, Jacob P79

ARDS-US 1:36.00 11Kinnear, Ted80

SW BT-NI 1:36.37 11Conway, Andrew J81

ALL-NI 1:37.05 12Cross, Jacob R82

LISB-NI 1:37.73 13Hammond, Torin83

ARDS-US 1:37.92 12Spence, Evan84

ALS 1:38.84 12Bourke, Dylan85

BREF 1:40.20 11Dennany, Senan86

ALS 1:40.78 12Ambrose, Joe87

CY DY 1:43.07 13O'Connor, Ronan88

ALS 1:43.45 12Mc Donagh, Sam89

ARDS-US 1:44.60 10Quigley, Sebastiaan90

LARNE-US 1:45.00 10Mc Nicholl, Alex91

LISB-NI 1:45.00 13Mercer, Reuben92

ALS 1:45.00 13Hendicott, Adam93

ALS 1:48.01 13Mc Quaid Roman, Jordi94

LISB-NI 1:50.00 13Bunn, Timmy95

LISB-NI 1:50.00 11Burke, Edward96

LISB-NI 1:50.00 11Clarke, Conor97

#26 Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

BAN-NI 1:02.24 18Jess, Sophie L1

BAN-NI 1:03.00 15Newell, Grace M2

BANB-NI 1:03.65 16Mc Neill, Gracie3

BAN-NI 1:03.95 13Hamilton, Vanessa B4
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#26   ...   (Girls 10 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

SW BT-NI 1:04.16 19Noble, Tasha5

SW BT-NI 1:04.66 16Wiltshire, Isla6

SW BT-NI 1:05.12 13Hirst, Peggy7

LEA-NI 1:05.53 16Mooney, Olivia8

SW BT-NI 1:06.28 16Murtagh-McFarlane, Amy E9

SW BT-NI 1:06.79 13Francis, Annie R10

BAN-NI 1:07.19 13Falls, Esme R11

ECAV-US 1:07.81 16Carling, Alana12

BANB-NI 1:08.00 14Hobson, Eden13

ARDS-US 1:08.02 13Reid, Lexi14

ENSK 1:09.50 14Hanna, Sophie15

ECAV-US 1:09.79 13Flood, Emily-May16

BAN-NI 1:10.13 13Chanas, Iona A17

LISB-NI 1:10.26 16McAllister, Amy18

ARDS-US 1:10.33 13Mc Carroll, Annabel19

SW BT-NI 1:10.39 16Schutte, Lily F20

LEA-NI 1:10.45 17McLarnon, Hannah21

LVAD 1:11.05 14Lynn, Katie22

ARDS-US 1:11.06 13Mitchell, Grace23

LVAD 1:11.42 13Mc Auley, Maia24

SW BT-NI 1:11.46 14McGleave, Jessica25

BANB-NI 1:11.87 12Mc Murray, Evie26

ALL-NI 1:11.92 15Morris, Melissa M27

ROTTS 1:12.22 14Kyle, Aoife28

ARDS-US 1:12.48 14Mc Givern, Ayla29

SW BT-NI 1:12.79 15Bennett, Sophia S30

ECAV-US 1:13.21 13Gasparovic, Rebecca31

SW BT-NI 1:13.35 13Conway, Emma V32

BANB-NI 1:13.46 15Sole, Maddy S33

LISB-NI 1:13.59 16Harrison, Bea34

BAN-NI 1:13.62 15Segasby, Ruby S35

LISB-NI 1:13.64 15Keating, Elisabeth36

PDOWN 1:13.73 12Mc Cartney, Megan37

SW BT-NI 1:14.13 15Conway, Isabel L38

DUNN-NI 1:14.40 14Smith, Sophie39

LISB-NI 1:14.75 13Fitzpatrick, Alex40

SW BT-NI 1:14.82 15Cusick, Emily41

ENSK 1:15.28 15Barkley, Holly42

LISB-NI 1:15.58 15Burke, Danni43

SW BT-NI 1:15.84 17James Gillespie, Sadhbh A44

CKSTN-NI 1:15.90 13Mc Erlean, Orla45

ARDS-US 1:16.00 12O'Kane, Sophia46

CASC-NI 1:16.10 16Ostropytskyy Vilchis, Elena47

BMENA-NI 1:16.11 13McKinstry, Lucy S48

LISB-NI 1:16.26 13O'Neill, Erin Rose49

SSEAL 1:16.45 15Gardiner, Penny Rose50

DUNN-NI 1:16.53 12Hughes, Louise51

ALL-NI 1:16.70 12Jordan, Rebecca M52

ALL-NI 1:16.89 14McGill, Cara53

ALL-NI 1:17.30 12McKinney, Lily54

SW BT-NI 1:17.86 15O'Hare, Sophia O55

LISB-NI 1:17.97 14Culbert, Bethany56

ENSK 1:18.05 14Neal, Ella57

SSEAL 1:18.58 14Devine, Bronagh58

LISB-NI 1:19.18 14Charles, Ellie59

BANB-NI 1:19.49 14Barry, Cara N60

ALL-NI 1:19.50 13Morris, Elena R61

ST DO-US 1:20.64 14Wilson, Scarlett62

CKSTN-NI 1:20.70 12O' Toole, Amelia63

SW BT-NI 1:21.08 15Quinn, Kate M64

ARDS-US 1:21.15 11Patterson, Hailey65

SW BT-NI 1:21.35 15Bennett, Scarlett S66

BANB-NI 1:21.38 14Skelly, Lucy S67

DUNN-NI 1:21.60 14Arnold, Ruby68

DUNN-NI 1:21.81 13Ewing, Megan L69

ALL-NI 1:22.00 12Morris, Freya D70

LISB-NI 1:22.00 14McKeown, Lily71

BANB-NI 1:22.04 13Mc Kay, Alice M72

ARDS-US 1:22.12 14Lees, Lily-Rose73

ALS 1:22.40 13Mulhall, Eloise74

ARDS-US 1:22.79 13Neil, Niamh75

SW BT-NI 1:22.90 15James Gillespie, Meadhbh A76

ALS 1:22.93 13O'Brien, Eva77

LISB-NI 1:22.95 14Shawe, Chloe78

ENSK 1:23.10 15Hill, Anna May79

SW BT-NI 1:23.36 14Dickenson, Ava N80

LARNE-US 1:23.42 12Mc Nicholl, Shannon81

SW BT-NI 1:23.49 15Fernandez, Elsa82

ALL-NI 1:24.03 14Wall - O'Brien, Rioghnach83

ALL-NI 1:24.56 15McDonald, Amie84

SW BT-NI 1:24.66 17Reid, Chloe85

LISB-NI 1:24.83 15Cubitt, Lyla86

BAN-NI 1:25.00 14Morton, Ella R87

SW BT-NI 1:25.00 12Vaughan, Prudence V88

ALL-NI 1:25.00 11McDaid, Sadhbh89

ALL-NI 1:25.00 15McCrudden, Meara E90

LARNE-US 1:25.02 14Mc Crea, Emily91

ALS 1:25.10 14Chalmers, Maya92

ROTTS 1:25.55 10Mc Beth, Kate93

ROTTS 1:25.55 10Gourley, Katie Rose94

ARDS-US 1:25.75 13Yanushkevich, Dasha95

SW BT-NI 1:26.10 16Couzens, Alys96

BMENA-NI 1:26.29 14McDonald, Lauren J97

BANB-NI 1:26.93 13Carragher, Chloe M98

ALS 1:27.49 13Callaghan, Sophie99

ALL-NI 1:27.74 14Sweetnam, Iona100

ROTTS 1:28.20 12Rouse, Farrah101

BMENA-NI 1:28.31 13Hanbidge, Eva L102

ALS 1:28.48 13O'Donoghue, Eva103

LISB-NI 1:28.54 12Kelly, Gracie104

SW BT-NI 1:29.02 13Graham, Hattie R105

BANB-NI 1:29.05 12Shannon, Jessica M106

ECAV-US 1:29.11 11Gasparovic, Katie107

ALS 1:29.15 13Molloy, Megan108

BAN-NI 1:29.50 13Zheng, Xi Ruo109

ALL-NI 1:29.50 13Thompson, Katie M110

BAN-NI 1:29.64 13Holmes, Eva L111

DUNN-NI 1:29.97 13Daly, Ella112

CY DY 1:30.00 12Fitzpatrick, Jane113

LEC-NI 1:30.06 11Martin, Mia R114

ROTTS 1:30.64 13Kennett, Suin115

SSEAL 1:30.94 14Callaghan, Laoise116

ALS 1:31.30 13Keogh, Martha117

ALL-NI 1:31.46 14Mason, Maesie118

ALS 1:31.50 12Straton, Zoe119

ALS 1:31.75 11Hopkins, Lucia120

ALS 1:32.25 13Haughey, Marla121

ALS 1:32.39 12Burke, Abbie122

OLY-NI 1:32.94 13Darragh, Bailey B123

BMENA-NI 1:33.09 11Greer, Phoebe M124

LISB-NI 1:33.59 11Tinsley, Carrianna125

BANB-NI 1:33.63 13Harshaw, Olivia S126

LARNE-US 1:35.00 13McKay-Dunne, Josephine127

ENSK 1:35.02 11Irvine, Emily128

BAN-NI 1:35.29 11Hamilton, Jessica S129

BAN-NI 1:35.51 12Hamlin, Lucy130

ALS 1:35.53 13O'Brien, Grace131

LEA-NI 1:35.58 12O' Donnell, Lydia G132

ALL-NI 1:37.00 12Semple, Rebekah M133

SW BT-NI 1:37.30 13Tansey, Naomi S134

DUNN-NI 1:37.56 12Smith, Isabella W135

CY DY 1:38.38 12Mulgrew, Aisling136

ALL-NI 1:39.00 11Wilson, Naomi A137

ALS 1:39.54 12Smith, Sarah138

DUNN-NI 1:39.86 11Hughes, Adele139

BANB-NI 1:39.90 10Burden, Gemma140

LURG 1:40.00 12Fonseca, Matilda A141

CY DY 1:40.00 12Meehan, Maeve142

CY DY 1:40.00 11Níé Ghraé da, Roé ise143

SW BT-NI 1:40.00 11Wiltshire, Sophie144

LISB-NI 1:40.04 15Burke, Arielle145

BANB-NI 1:40.49 13Harris, Erin Vera146

CY DY 1:41.00 11Orr, Ava147

ALS 1:41.54 12Cheng, Megan148

ENSK 1:41.82 14Loizides, Lauren149

ENSK 1:41.82 11Neal, Imogen150

ENSK 1:42.37 13Mbeulani, Tiana151

ALS 1:42.83 10Delaney, Ellen152

ALS 1:44.95 12Heffernan, Lucy153

CY DY 1:45.00 10Callaghan, Hannah154

ALS 1:45.01 11Keegan, Alex155

ALS 1:45.01 12Ray, Saoirse156

BANB-NI 1:45.45 11McParland, Cara E157

ALL-NI 1:46.00 11Wharry, Phoebe158

LISB-NI 1:46.89 12Kidd, Chloe159

ALS 1:47.46 12Lane, Isabella160

DUNN-NI 1:47.46 11Daly, Lara M161

ALL-NI 1:48.00 12Bell, Miriam J162

LARNE-US 1:50.00 12Bohar, Mia163

LISB-NI 1:50.00 12Martin, Hannah164


